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New Products

Deluxe Text Gloves, Workout 

Gloves, Mittens, and More!

Pages 112-136

Sherpa Lined 

Fuzzy Feet/Knit Socks

Pages 101-103

Flat PRINTED 

“Leather Look” 

Patches

Page 8

Chunky Beanies, Sherpa 

Lined Beanies, & 

Deluxe Knit Beanies 

Pages 179-180

Knit Headbands & 

Scarves 

Pages 188-187



4

Embroidered Patches
Item: EE-1 - Embroidered Patches

Details
Price includes up to 
75% embroidery 
coverage.
Add 25% for 100% 
embroidery coverage.
Price includes up to 9 
embroidery colors.
Add 20% to the price 
for Silver or Gold 
metallic thread.
Price includes heat 
seal backing.
Hook and loop backing 
is available. Contact us 
for details.
Please note: Certain 
non-symmetrical 
shapes can not have 
the traditional 
merrowed edge.

Delivery: 7-12 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

Patch Size

50 pieces
100 pieces
150 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces
5000 pieces

We carry the American flag as a stock 
design, available in several sizes. Please 

see website for more information.

   2”

$3.88	
$2.54	
$2.44	
$1.78	
$1.52	
$1.40	
$1.32	
$1.14	
$1.04	
$0.94	

2 1/4”

$4.10	
$2.80	
$2.58	
$1.94	
$1.62	
$1.50	
$1.40	
$1.24	
$1.16	
$1.04

2 1/2”

$4.38	
$2.98	
$2.88	
$2.16	
$1.84	
$1.60	
$1.50	
$1.36	
$1.26	
$1.16

2 3/4”

$4.70	
$3.56	
$3.46	
$2.34	
$2.12	
$1.74	
$1.64	
$1.50	
$1.42	
$1.32

   3”

$5.40	
$3.74	
$3.60	
$2.58	
$2.26	
$1.86	
$1.74	
$1.62	
$1.52	
$1.44

3 1/4”

$5.84	
$4.40	
$4.20	
$2.98	
$2.58	
$2.10	
$1.98	
$1.76	
$1.66	
$1.58

3 1/2”

$6.58	
$4.70	
$4.42	
$3.18	
$2.70	
$2.32	
$2.14	
$1.94	
$1.84	
$1.76

3 3/4”

$6.98	
$5.20	
$4.70	
$3.38	
$2.92	
$2.46	
$2.34	
$2.24	
$2.14	
$1.98

    4”

$7.34	
$5.58	
$5.20
$3.52
$3.20
$2.62
$2.52
$2.42
$2.32
$2.24

Patch Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 2” + 3” ÷ 2 = 2 1/2”.

Additional sizes are available. Please see website for more information.

(10P)

Round fractions up to next available size.
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Embroidered Patches
Item: EA-3 - Embroidered Mini Heat Seal Patches

Details
Price includes up to 
100% embroidery 
coverage.

Price includes up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Add 20% to the price 
for Silver or Gold 
metallic thread.

Price includes heat 
seal backing.

Delivery: 7-12 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

Patch Size

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces
5000 pieces

  1/2”

$1.22
$0.88
$0.64
$0.52
$0.44
$0.36

  3/4”

$1.28
$0.94
$0.72
$0.58
$0.52
$0.42

   1”

$1.38
$1.02
$0.80
$0.64
$0.60
$0.52

1 1/4”

$1.50
$1.16
$0.86
$0.76
$0.66
$0.58

1 1/2”

$1.64
$1.24
$0.94
$0.84
$0.74
$0.64

1 3/4”

$1.84
$1.46
$1.08
$0.94
$0.82
$0.74

    2”

$3.18
$1.90
$1.76
$1.42
$1.30
$1.20

Patch Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 1” + 2” ÷ 2 = 1 1/2”.

Round fractions up to next available size.

(6P)
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Dye Sub Patches
Item: PE-1 - Full Color Dye Sublimation Patches with Border

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Full color sublimation 
printing.

No color limitations.

Price includes heat 
seal backing.

Traditional merrow 
edge in your choice of 
color. 

Delivery: 10-15 
working days from 
sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Patch Size

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

2” x 2” 
(4 in2)

$3.98
$3.76
$3.20
$2.82
$2.15
$1.66
$1.36

2” x 3”
(6 in2)

$4.36
$4.18
$3.50
$3.12
$2.38
$1.86
$1.52

2” x 4”
(8 in2)

$4.76
$4.54
$3.84
$3.40
$2.58
$1.98
$1.64

3” x 3”
(9 in2)

$4.98
$4.64
$3.96
$3.52
$2.68
$2.08
$1.76

3” x 4”
(12 in2)

$5.28
$4.96
$4.20
$3.76
$2.92
$2.28
$1.88

4” x 4”
(16 in2)

$5.80
$5.46
$4.60
$4.10
$3.22
$2.54
$2.16

 

Patch size is in square inches. (2” x 4” = 8 in2)
Round fractions up to next available size.

(6P)
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Dye Sub Patches
Item: DP-1/DS-2 - Full Color Dye Sublimation DigiPrint Patches

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Full color sublimation 
printing.

No color limitations.

Price includes heat 
seal backing.

ADD ON OPTIONS
1. Add a printed 
simulated stitch look 
border in your choice 
of color.
2.Add a simulated 
stitch look to the 
entire patch.
(Item DS-2)

Delivery: 2-5 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

Patch Size

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

  2”

$3.44
$2.46
$1.72
$1.36
$1.18
$1.08
$0.98

2 1/4”

$3.64
$2.50
$1.78
$1.52
$1.38
$1.23
$1.08

2 1/2”

$3.92
$2.68
$1.96
$1.62
$1.50
$1.40
$1.28

2 3/4”

$4.30
$3.06
$2.18
$1.76
$1.64
$1.54
$1.38

  3”

$4.52
$3.28
$2.54
$1.90
$1.80
$1.64
$1.54

3 1/4”

$4.72
$3.56
$2.70
$2.44
$1.94
$1.82
$1.66

3 1/2”

$4.90
$3.76
$2.96
$2.56
$2.48
$1.90
$1.78

3 3/4”

$5.46
$4.16
$3.40
$2.72
$2.56
$2.08
$1.88

    4”

$6.24
$4.36
$3.74
$2.86
$2.70
$2.28
$2.06

Patch Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 1” + 2” ÷ 2 = 1 1/2”.
Round fractions up to next available size.

(7P)

Shown with optional printed simulated stitch look border.

Standard DigiPrint

Simulated Stitch Look DigiPrint

DP-1

DS-2

Visit item: MDP-1 on our website for sizes smaller than 2”.
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Faux Leather Look Patches
Item: FLP-100 - Flat PRINTED Non-Textured “Leather Look” Patches

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Full color sublimation 
printing.

Simulated leather look.

Available in 8 stock 
leather colors. 
Faux stitching 
available in 3 
patterns - Zigzag, skip 
stitch, and step stitch.

Price includes heat 
seal backing.

Delivery: 2-5 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

Patch Size

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

1 1/2”

$2.92
$1.88
$1.42
$1.08
$0.92
$0.78
$0.68

   2”

$3.14
$2.24
$1.58
$1.24
$1.08
$0.98
$0.90

2 1/4”

$3.32
$2.28
$1.62
$1.38
$1.26
$1.12
$0.98

2 1/2”

$3.58
$2.44
$1.78
$1.48
$1.38
$1.28
$1.16

2 3/4”

$3.92
$2.78
$1.98
$1.60
$1.50
$1.40
$1.26

  3”

$4.12
$2.98
$2.30
$1.74
$1.64
$1.50
$1.40

3 1/4”

$4.30
$3.24
$2.46
$2.22
$1.78
$1.66
$1.52

3 1/2”

$4.46
$3.42
$2.70
$2.34
$2.26
$1.74
$1.62

3 3/4”

$4.98
$3.78
$3.10
$2.48
$2.32
$1.90
$1.72

    4”

$5.68
$3.98
$3.40
$2.60
$2.46
$2.08
$1.88

Patch Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 1” + 2” ÷ 2 = 1 1/2”.
Round fractions up to next available size.

(7P)

Available Colors

Cap sold separately.
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Bullion Crests
Item: EBC-3/EBC-4 - Embroidered Bullion Crests

Details
Hand made - Gold 
and/or Silver.

Price includes plain 
backing.

Add $2.00 (P) per 
piece for a military 
clutch pin attachment.

Add $7.00 (P) per 
piece for a magnetic 
pocket flap.

Custom shapes 
available.

Dry clean ONLY.

Delivery: 5-7 weeks 
from sample approval.

Sample available in 4 
weeks.

5-24 pieces
25-49 pieces
50-99 pieces
100+ pieces

(4P)$41.50
$40.46
$39.40
$38.36

3” x 3” 4” x 4”

5-24 pieces
25-49 pieces
50-99 pieces
100+ pieces

(4P)$44.66
$43.60
$42.56
$41.50

NO SET-UP
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Embroidered Stickers
Stock Embroidered Stickers

Details
All stock embroidered 
stickers are one low 
price.

Price includes peel and 
stick backing.

Embroidered stickers 
either come on 
individual sheets for 
easy distribution or on 
release paper sheets. 
50 pieces per each 
sheet.

Delivery: Most 
orders are shipped the 
same day as long as 
requested item is in 
stock.

Please visit our 
website for full line 
of stock embroidered 
stickers.

NO SET-UP

250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces
5000 pieces

$0.80
$0.74
$0.68
$0.62
$0.56

(5P)
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Embroidered Stickers
Stock Embroidered Ribbon Stickers

Details
Price includes peel and 
stick backing.

Embroidered ribbon 
stickers come on 
release paper sheets. 
50 pieces per each 
sheet.

Mix and Match -
Minimum 50 pieces 
per style. 

Delivery: Most 
orders are shipped the 
same day as long as 
requested item is in 
stock.

Please visit our 
website for full line of 
embroidered ribbon 
stickers.

NO SET-UP
SOLID Embroidered Ribbon Stickers 1 3/8”

500 pieces       1000+ pieces    (2P) 
              $0.58                 $0.48

TWO TONE Embroidered Ribbon Stickers 1 3/8”

500 pieces       1000+ pieces    (2P) 
              $0.58                 $0.48

SPECIALTY Embroidered Ribbon Stickers 1 1/2”

500 pieces       1000+ pieces    (2P) 
              $0.64                 $0.56

SOLID Embroidered Ribbons

TWO TONE Embroidered Ribbons

SPECIALTY Embroidered Ribbons
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Embroidered Stickers
Item: IE-700 Instant Embroidery - Custom Embroidered Stickers

Details
Price is for 100% 
embroidery coverage.

Price includes up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Price includes peel and 
stick backing.

Price does NOT 
include a merrow 
edge.

Custom embroidered 
stickers come on 
release paper sheets.
50 pieces per each 
sheet.

Delivery: 7-12 
working days from 
sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Sticker Size

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

 1/2” 

$1.62
$1.30
$0.88
$0.78
$0.62

   1”

$1.80
$1.42
$1.10
$0.98
$0.78

1 1/2”

$2.18
$1.60
$1.32
$1.08
$0.98

  

 

Sticker Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 1” + 2” ÷ 2 = 1 1/2”.

Round fractions up to next available size.

(3P)
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Dye Sub Stickers
Item: InstantImage-100 - Full Color Dye Sublimation Fabric Stickers

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Full color sublimation 
printing.

No color limitations.

Available in custom 
shapes. 

Price includes peel and 
stick backing.

Dye sub stickers come 
on scored paper back-
ing for easy removal.

Delivery: 3-5 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

Sticker Size

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces
5000 pieces

1” x 1”

$1.70
$1.42
$1.12
$0.96
$0.84
$0.74
$0.70
$0.64

1 1/2” x 1 1/2”

$2.10
$1.84
$1.44
$1.20
$1.12
$0.94
$0.80
$0.78

 2” x 2”

$2.46
$1.90
$1.74
$1.60
$1.48
$1.38
$1.30
$1.24

2 1/4” x 2 1/4”

$2.58
$1.98
$1.86
$1.70
$1.60
$1.46
$1.38
$1.32

2 1/2” x 3”

$3.10
$2.40
$2.26
$1.90
$1.80
$1.68
$1.56
$1.48

 2 3/4” x 3 1/4”

$4.44
$3.30
$2.62
$2.10
$1.98
$1.84
$1.72
$1.56

(8P)
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Stickers on Cards
Item: CCP-250 - Build A Card Program

Details
Pricing includes a 
custom embroidered 
OR DigiPrint/
DigiStitch sticker up 
to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 
placed on a printed 
card.

Card Sizes: 
3” x 4” 
3” x 5”
4” x 6”

Card is printed 4/4 full 
color.

Card is offered with 1 
side imprint or 2 sides 
imprint.

Delivery: 10-12 
working days from 
sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Card Size
Imprint

250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces
5000 pieces

(5P)3” x 4” 
One Side

$3.24
$2.24
$1.84
$1.60
$1.40

3” x 4” 
Two Sides

$3.84
$2.90
$2.50
$2.24
$1.98

3” x 5”
One Side

$3.60
$2.60
$2.24
$1.98
$1.78

3” x 5”
Two Sides

$4.28
$2.98
$2.64
$2.40
$2.20

4” x 6”
One Side

$4.70
$3.80
$3.40
$3.24
$2.84

4” x 6”
Two Sides

$5.48
$4.20
$3.74
$3.54
$3.30
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Stickers on Cards
Item: BAC-100 - Build A Card Program - Stock Designs

Details
Pricing includes four 
stock embroidered 
stickers placed on a 
Black card.

Choose from over 60 
stock embroidered 
sticker designs or over 
60 stock embroidered 
ribbon stickers. Please 
see website for full 
line.

You determine the  
stickers placement on 
the card.

Card Size: 3 3/4” x 5 
1/4”

Card background is 
Black.

Delivery: 2-4 
working days from 
sample approval as 
long as all items are in 
stock.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces

(3P)$3.80
$3.70
$3.40
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Key Ring Size

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

Key Ring Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 2” + 2 1/2” ÷ 2 = 2 1/4”.
Round fractions up to next available size.

(5P)

Dye Sub Key Rings
Item: DSKR-300 - Dye Sub 2 Sided Key Rings with Merrow Border

Details
Full Color 4CP Dye 
Sublimation on both 
sides.

Each side can have 
different lettering 
and/or logos at no 
extra charge!
You can even include 
your custom QR code!

Traditional merrow/
embroidered border in 
your choice of thread 
color. 

Border can only be 
achieved on 
symmetrical shapes. 

Comes with an 
imported easy open 
split key ring.

Delivery: 3-6 working 
day from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP    2”

$5.90
$4.62
$3.76
$3.46
$3.24

2 1/4”

$6.12
$4.74
$3.92
$3.68
$3.42

 2 1/2”

$6.34
$4.88
$4.18
$3.94
$3.82

Side A Side B

Side A

Side B
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Embroidered Key Rings
Item: B-SizeKR-100 - Embroidered 2 Sided Big Size Key Rings

Details
Offered in one size 
only: 1 1/4” x 6 1/4”.

Background material 
is twill.

You can have a 
different twill color on 
each side.

Finished merrow edge 
in ONE color only.

Includes key ring and 
grommet.

Price includes up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Delivery: 10-15 
working day from 
sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Side A

Side B

Side A

Side B

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

(7P)$12.90
$ 9.40
$ 7.60
$ 6.58
$ 5.84
$ 4.68
$ 4.40
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Embroidered Key Rings
Item: I-SizeKR-100 - Embroidered 2 Sided Size Key Rings

Details
Offered in one size 
only: 1 1/2” x 5”.

Background material 
is twill.

You can have a 
different twill color on 
each side.

Finished merrow edge 
in ONE color only.

Includes key ring and 
grommet.

Price includes up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Delivery: 10-15 
working day from 
sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Side A

Side B

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

(8P)$9.98
$7.82
$6.32
$5.62
$4.80
$4.62
$3.98
$3.84

Side A

Side B
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Embroidered Key Rings
Item: M-SizeKR-100 - Embroidered 2 Sided Medium Size Key Rings

Details
Offered in one size 
only: 1” x 4”.

Background material 
is twill.

You can have a 
different twill color on 
each side.

Finished merrow edge 
in ONE color only.

Includes key ring and 
grommet.

Price includes up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Delivery: 10-15 
working day from 
sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Side A

Side B

Side A

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

(8P)$6.62
$4.84
$3.90
$3.60
$3.34
$3.14
$2.78
$2.66

Side B
 

(Showing 
2 different 
versions)
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Key Ring Size

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

Key Ring Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 2” + 3” ÷ 2 = 2 1/2”.
Round fractions up to next available size.

(6P)

Embroidered Key Rings
Item: AK-1 - Embroidered 2 Sided Key Rings

Details
Embroidered on both 
sides.

Each side can have 
different lettering 
and/or logos at no 
extra charge!

Price is for up to 90% 
embroidery coverage.

Add 25% to price for 
100% embroidery 
coverage.

Price is for up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Custom shapes 
available.

Delivery: 7-12 working 
day from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

    2”

$4.20
$3.40
$2.94
$2.64
$2.30
$2.10

2 1/2”

$4.90
$3.80
$3.48
$3.14
$2.78
$2.40

   3”

$6.78
$5.14
$4.40
$3.90
$3.34
$2.90

Side A Side B Side A Side B
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Embroidered Zipper Pulls
Item: ZP-100 - Stock Embroidered Zipper Pulls

Details
Embroidered on both 
sides.

Choose from 8 stock 
designs.

Minimum order 
quantity is 100 pieces. 
Minimum per design is 
50 pieces.

All stock zipper pulls 
are priced the same.

Delivery: Most orders 
ship the same day 
as long as item is in 
stock.

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

(3P)$1.90
$1.78
$1.52

Zip Red Rose
1 1/4” x 1/4”

NO SET-UP

Zip Pink Rose
1/4” x 1/4”

Zip Smile
1/4” Diameter

Zip Ribbon
3/4” x 1 1/2”

Zip Flag
1” x 1 1/2”

Zip Jesus
5/8” x 1 1/2”

Zip Santa
1 1/4” x 1 1/2”

Zip Snowman
1” x 1 1/2”
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Details
Embroidered on both 
sides.

Price is for up to 
100% embroidery 
coverage.

Price is for up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Custom shapes 
available.

Delivery: 7-12 working 
day from sample 
approval.

Zipper Pull Size

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

Zipper Pull Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 1” + 2” ÷ 2 = 1 1/2”.

Round fractions up to next available size.

(7P)

    1”

$3.68
$2.80
$2.40
$2.16
$1.92
$1.66
$1.52

1 1/2”

$4.58
$3.18
$2.80
$2.42
$2.30
$2.16
$1.78

   

Embroidered Zipper Pulls
Item: ZP-250 - Custom Embroidered Zipper Pulls

NO SET-UP
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Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA. 

Printed on ONE side 
only. Clear backing on 
the back side. 
Price includes metal 
clip affixed to pull.

Custom shapes 
available.

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

Zipper Pull Size

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

Zipper Pull Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 1” + 2” ÷ 2 = 1 1/2”.

Round fractions up to next available size.

(5P)

    1”

$3.80
$2.20
$1.64
$1.50
$1.28

1 1/4”

$3.98
$2.38
$1.78
$1.64
$1.38

1 1/2”

$4.20
$2.58
$1.94
$1.78
$1.48

    2”

$4.36
$2.98
$2.32
$1.88
$1.58

Dye Sub Zipper Pulls
Item: DZ-150 - Custom Full Color Dye Sublimation Zipper Pulls

NO SET-UP
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Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA. 

Printed on ONE side 
only. Clear backing on 
the back side. 
Client has the 
option of affixing 
Lacers through the 
shoe laces or affixed 
to laces with the 
included Black plastic 
tabs at no extra cost! 
Plastc tabs are bulk 
packed and provided 
with each order.

Custom shapes 
available.

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

Shoe Tag Size

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs

Shoe Tag Size = length + width ÷ 2. Example 1” + 2” ÷ 2 = 1 1/2”.

Round fractions up to next available size.

(5P)

1 1/2”

$3.94
$3.12
$2.18
$1.84
$1.60

1 3/4”

$4.38
$3.32
$2.30
$1.98
$1.74

   2”

$4.62
$3.50
$2.48
$2.30
$2.12

2 1/4”

$4.84
$3.70
$2.68
$2.48
$2.26

2 1/2”

$5.14
$3.88
$2.88
$2.68
$2.52

Lacers Shoe Tags
Item: LC-750 - Custom Full Color Dye Sublimation Shoe Tags

NO SET-UP
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Luggage Tags
Item: EBID-100 - Embroidered Luggage Tags

Details
Offered in one size 
only: 2 1/2” x 4 1/2”.

Embroidery on one 
side and identification 
card on the other side.

Identification card 
included at no extra 
charge.

Background material 
is twill.

Price includes up to 
75% embroidery 
coverage.

Add 25% to price for 
100% embroidery 
coverage.

Price includes up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Now available with 6 
color options for the 
standard plastic strap.

ADD ON OPTIONS
1. 17” Black lanyard.
2. Deluxe post-notch 
strap.

Delivery: 12-16 
working days from 
sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

(8P)$7.56
$5.44
$4.18
$3.72
$3.48
$3.38
$3.10
$2.98

Three Different Options
1. Standard Plastic Strap

2. Deluxe Post Notch Strap
3. Black Lanyard

With Plastic Strap

$9.20
$8.14
$6.80
$6.40
$6.18
$5.96
$4.70
$4.58

With Lanyard
$7.98
$5.92
$4.66
$4.36
$4.08
$3.92
$3.58
$3.46

With Deluxe Strap

Clear

Red - PMS 199

Royal - PMS 287

White

Black

Pink - PMS 183

Shown with 100% Embroidery Coverage
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Luggage Tags
Item: EBIDR-250 - Embroidered Round Luggage Tags

Details
Offered in one size 
only: 4 1/2” Round.

Embroidery on one 
side and identification 
card on the other side.

Identification card 
included at no extra 
charge.

Background material 
is twill.

Price includes up to 
75% embroidery 
coverage.

Add 25% to price for 
100% embroidery 
coverage.

Price includes up to 9 
embroidery colors.

Delivery: 12-16 
working days from 
sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

(8P)$8.98
$6.98
$6.26
$5.80
$5.46
$5.16
$4.78
$4.68

NO SET-UP
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Luggage Tags
Item: DPID-100 - Sublimation DigiPrint Luggage Tags

Details
Offered in one size 
only: 2 1/2” x 4 1/2”.

Identification card 
included at no extra 
charge.

Background material 
is twill.

Available in 4 colors.

Embroidered matching 
merrow edge.

Comes with a clear 
plastic strap.

Price includes a fusion 
DigiPrint applique up 
to 2” x 3”.

No color limitations.

Delivery: 3-6 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP
50 pieces

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces

(6P)$5.98
$5.38
$4.52
$4.14
$3.98
$3.82

White Black Red Royal

Colors:
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Luggage Tags
Item: USATag-100/USATag-250 - Full Color Dye Sub Fabric Luggage Tag

Details
USATag-100 size: 
2 1/2” x 4 1/2”.
USATag-250 size: 
2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.

Full color dye 
sublimation on one 
side and PRINTED 
identification lines on 
the other side.
Recommend using a 
permanent marker to 
fill in info..

Background material 
is twill. 

Comes with a merrow 
border in your choice 
of color. Imported 
clear plastic strap 
included at no extra 
cost.

No color limitations.

Delivery: 5-10 working 
day from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(6P)$5.98
$5.60
$4.60
$4.30
$4.10
$3.90

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(6P)$4.98
$4.78
$3.82
$3.68
$3.40
$3.18

USATag-100
2 1/2” x 4 1/2”

USATag-200
2 1/2” x 2 1/2”

USATag-100

USATag-250
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Luggage Tags
Item: ITag-250 - Full Color Dye Sub Fabric Luggage Tag

Details
Offered in one size 
only: 2 1/2” x 4 1/2”.

Full color dye 
sublimation on one 
side and identification 
card on the other side.

Identification card 
included at no extra 
charge.

Background material 
is twill. 

Image bleeds to cover 
entire stitched 
border. Solid color 
border can’t be 
achieved.

No color limitations.

See website for layout 
instructions.

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces
5000 pieces

(5P)$2.98
$2.82
$2.72
$2.62
$2.52
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Luggage Tags
Item: FL-Tag-800 - Flat PRINTED “Leather Look” Dye Sub Fabric Luggage Tag

Details
Offered in one size 
only: 2 1/2” x 4 1/2”.

Full color dye 
sublimation on one 
side using a simulated 
leather look and 
identification card on 
the other side.

Identification card 
included at no extra 
charge.

Background material 
is twill. 

Image bleeds to cover 
entire stitched 
border. Solid color 
border can’t be 
achieved.

No color limitations.

See website for layout 
instructions.

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces
5000 pieces

(5P)$2.98
$2.82
$2.72
$2.62
$2.52
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Dye Sub Key Rings
Item: FL-DSKR-650 - 2 Sided Flat PRINTED “Leather Look” Dye Sub Key Rings

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Offered in 2 sizes:
1” x 4”
1 1/4” x 3 3/4”

Decorated on both 
sides with full color 
4CP dye sublimation 
using a simulated 
leather look.

Logo/design can be 
different on each side 
at NO extra cost. 

Merrow/Embroidered 
border in your choice 
of thread color. Comes 
with an imported split 
key ring.

Delivery: 5-10 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(7P)$6.34
$5.30
$4.72
$4.18
$4.06
$3.94
$3.82

Side A

Side B

1 1/4” x 3 3/4”

1” x 4”
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Dye Sub Key Rings
Item: M-SizeDSKR-100/B-SizeDSKR-200 - 2 Sided Full Color Dye Sub Key Rings

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Offered in 2 sizes:
M-SizeDSKR-100
1” x 4”
B-SizeDSKR-200
1 1/4” x 6 1/4”

Decorated on both 
sides with full color 
4CP dye sublimation.

Logo/design can be 
different on each side 
at NO extra cost. 

You can add a 
simulated stitch look. 
In most cases, the 
entire area of the 
design can have the 
DigiStitch look with 
the exception of small 
lettering (1/8” and 
below). 

Merrow/Embroidered 
border in your choice 
of thread color. Comes 
with an imported split 
key ring.

Delivery: 5-10 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP
See website for item: TTag-100 Team Tags. 

1 1/4” x 5 3/4” size with a School/Team Design.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(7P)$6.34
$5.30
$4.72
$4.18
$4.06
$3.94
$3.82

M-SizeDSKR-100
1” x 4”

(7P)$8.78
$7.48
$6.70
$5.74
$5.60
$5.40
$5.20

B-SizeDSKR-200
1 1/4” x 6 1/4”

Side A

Side B

Side A

Side B

M-SizeDSKR-100

B-SizeDSKR-200

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces
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Tag Size

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(5P)

Dye Sub Bag Tag
Item: DSRBT-100 - 2 Sided Full Color Dye Sub Round Bag Tag

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Decorated on both 
sides with full color 
4CP dye sublimation.

Logo/design can be 
different on each side 
at NO extra cost. 

You can add a 
simulated stitch look. 
In most cases, the 
entire area of the 
design can have the 
DigiStitch look with 
the exception of small 
lettering (1/8” and 
below). 

Comes with a clear 
plastic strap 
attachment. 

Delivery: 3-6 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP
   2”

$4.68
$3.50
$2.70
$2.60
$2.40

   3”

$6.28
$4.86
$3.68
$3.44
$3.28

   4”

  $7.98
  $6.98
  $5.20
  $4.64
  $4.48
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Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Offered in 4 sizes.

Decorated on one side 
ONLY with full color 
4CP dye sublimation.
Clear backing on the 
back side.

You can add a 
simulated stitch look. 
In most cases, the 
entire area of the 
design can have the 
DigiStitch look with 
the exception of small 
lettering (1/8” and 
below). 

Cut to ANY shape!

Comes with a clear 
plastic strap 
attachment. 

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

Dye Sub Bag Tag
Item: EBTag-250 - 1 Sided Full Color Dye Sub Bag Tag

Tag Size

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(7P)

   3”

$3.20
$2.48
$2.20
$1.80
$1.70
$1.58
$1.50

3 1/2”

$3.60
$2.90
$2.44
$2.10
$1.94
$1.84
$1.74

     4”

  $3.98
  $3.50
  $2.90
  $2.80
  $2.58
  $2.30
  $2.20

4 1/2”

$4.40
$3.82
$3.20
$2.94
$2.70
$2.50
$2.40

NO SET-UP
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White

Black

Key Ring Colors

Kelly 
Green

Navy Red Royal Yellow

Light 
Blue

Burgundy Dark 
Green

Light 
Pink

Purple

Gold

Old Gold Orange

Charcoal 
Gray

Light 
Yellow Teal Blue

LavenderBright 
Green

Hot PinkHot Blue

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(7P)$3.56
$3.20
$3.06
$2.92
$2.80
$2.64
$2.46

Details
Offered in one size: 
2 1/2” x 2 1/2”

Decorated on one side 
ONLY with full color 
4CP dye sublimation.
Clear backing on the 
back side.

You can add a 
simulated stitch look. 
In most cases, the 
entire area of the 
design can have the 
DigiStitch look with 
the exception of small 
lettering (1/8” and 
below). 

Cut to ANY shape!

Comes affixed to a 
BLANK mini wristband 
key ring.

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

Dye Sub Mascot Spirit Tags
Item: MST-500 - 1 Sided Full Color Dye Sub Bag Tag on Key Ring 

Can be Cut To Shape!

NO SET-UP

Add On Option: Fusion 
DigiPrint/DigiStitch applique 
up to 5/8” x 1 1/4” applied to 
the mini wristband key ring.

 50-250 pcs = $1.60 (P) 
251+ pcs = $1.10 (P)
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50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

(5P)$3.92
$2.78
$1.98
$1.60
$1.40

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Offered in one size: 
2” x 3 1/2”

Decorated on one side 
ONLY with full color 
4CP dye sublimation.
Clear backing on the 
back side.

You can add a 
simulated stitch look. 
In most cases, the 
entire area of the 
design can have the 
DigiStitch look with 
the exception of small 
lettering (1/8” and 
below). 

Cut to ANY shape!

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

Dye Sub Business Cards
Item: DSBC-300 - 1 Sided Full Color Dye Sub Business Card

Can be Cut To Shape!

NO SET-UP
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Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Offered in 2 sizes.

Decorated on one side 
ONLY with full color 
4CP dye sublimation.
Clear backing on the 
back side.

You can add a 
simulated stitch look. 
In most cases, the 
entire area of the 
design can have the 
DigiStitch look with 
the exception of small 
lettering (1/8” and 
below). 

Cut to ANY shape!

Hook included - 
packaged separately

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

Dye Sub Ornaments
Item: DSO-200 - 1 Sided Full Color Dye Sub Holiday Ornament

Ornament Size

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(7P)2 1/2”

$3.92
$3.18
$2.68
$2.10
$1.90
$1.72
$1.62

2 3/4”

$4.32
$3.44
$2.98
$2.38
$2.14
$1.94
$1.82

   3”

$4.78
$3.78
$3.32
$2.52
$2.28
$2.14
$1.94

3 1/4”

$4.98
$3.98
$3.58
$2.68
$2.48
$2.28
$2.12

3 1/2”

$5.38
$4.28
$3.78
$2.92
$2.78
$2.48
$2.30

NO SET-UP
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50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(7P)$4.12
$2.98
$2.30
$1.74
$1.64
$1.50
$1.40

Details
Printed/Assembled in 
the USA.

Offered in one size: 
1 1/2” x 4 1/2”

Decorated on one side 
ONLY with full color 
4CP dye sublimation.
Clear backing on the 
back side.

You can add a 
simulated stitch look. 
In most cases, the 
entire area of the 
design can have the 
DigiStitch look with 
the exception of small 
lettering (1/8” and 
below). 

Cut to ANY shape!

Delivery: 2-5 working 
day from sample 
approval.

Dye Sub Bookmarks
Item: BK-100 - 1 Sided Full Color Dye Sub Bookmark

Can be Cut 
To Shape!

NO SET-UP
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Beverage Sleeve/Wristband
Item: WRAP-250 - SLEEVIEZTM  Full Color Dye Sub Beverage Sleeve/Wristband

Material
Polyester blend.
Black top and bottom 
trim.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Details
Full color dye 
sublimation printing.

Design on both sides. 
Design can be 
different on each 
side at no additional 
charge.

Photographic 
duplication, half tones, 
gradients - No color 
limitations.

See website for layout 
instructions.

Delivery: 3-6 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

(6P)$3.98
$3.50
$3.30
$3.14
$2.98
$2.90

Design can be different on each side!
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PinkBlack Navy Red RoyalOrange YellowGray Kelly
Green

Purple

Imprint: DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

$3.50	    (6P)
$3.30
$3.10
$2.90
$2.70
$2.50
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Imprint:
DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces

$4.70	    (6P)
$4.30
$4.10
$3.80
$3.60
$3.40
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Wristbands
Item: DTFWB-200 - Knit Wristband/Beverage Wrap

Material
Polyester blend.
White with Black top 
and bottom trim.

Size
Adult - One Size Fits 
Most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Overall size 3 1/4” x 4 
1/2”.

NO SET-UP

White

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$3.20	    (6P)
$2.70
$2.52
$2.42
$2.32
$2.22

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$3.40	    (6P)
$2.90
$2.74
$2.64
$2.54
$2.44
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Wristbands
Item: WB-OS - Oversized Knit Wristband/Beverage Wrap

Material
95% Cotton/5% 
Spandex Knit..

Size
3 1/2” x 4 1/2”.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Oversized version 
makes this a great 
sports and recreation 
item that can also be 
used as a beverage 
wrap.

NO SET-UP

White

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$3.50	    (5P)
$3.30
$3.18
$2.98
$2.80

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$4.90	    (5P)
$4.20
$3.88
$3.68
$3.48

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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$5.98	    (8P)
$5.68
$5.28
$4.88
$4.68
$4.46
$4.20
$3.98

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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$5.74	    (8P)
$4.56
$4.44
$4.30
$4.18
$3.98
$3.84
$3.58

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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$4.30	    (8P)
$3.48
$3.20
$2.98
$2.82
$2.72
$2.58
$2.48

See website 
for the price 

for the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

Add $0.46 (P) 
to the price 

for the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

White

Black Navy

Red Royal

Pink

Yellow

Light 
Blue

Burgundy Dark 
Green

Light PinkKelly 
Green

Purple

Gold Orange

Red-
White-
Blue

Fluorescent 
Yellow

Fluorescent 
Orange

Fluorescent 
Pink

Rainbow

$3.60	    (8P)
$3.40
$3.20
$2.98
$2.74
$2.60
$2.48
$2.34

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Gray
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$4.92	    (8P)
$4.50
$4.30
$3.98
$3.78
$3.58
$3.38
$3.12

See website 
for the price 

for the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

Add $0.46 (P) 
to the price 

for the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

White

Black Navy

Red Royal Yellow

Light 
Blue

Burgundy Dark 
Green

Light PinkKelly 
Green

Purple

Gold Orange

Red-
White-
Blue

Fluorescent 
Yellow

Fluorescent 
Orange

Fluorescent 
Pink

Rainbow

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Gray
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$7.22	    (5P)
$6.36
$5.90
$5.70
$5.50

See website 
for the price 

for the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

Add $0.92 (P) 
to the price 

for the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

White

Black Navy

Red Royal Yellow

Light 
Blue

Burgundy Dark 
Green

Light PinkKelly 
Green

PurpleGold Orange

Red-
White-
Blue

Fluorescent 
Yellow

Fluorescent 
Orange

Fluorescent 
Pink

Rainbow

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” on each piece.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Gray
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Aqua Athletic 
Orange

Black Bright 
Royal

Fluorescent 
Blue

Fluorescent 
Green

Fluorescent 
Orange

Bright 
Yellow

Brown Burnt 
Orange

Cardinal 
Red

Dark 
Navy

Dark 
Royal

Fluorescent 
Pink

Fluorescent 
Yellow

Forest 
Green

Gold Gray Heather 
Gray

Kelly 
Green

Lavender Light 
Blue

Light 
Navy

Lime 
Green

Maroon Natural Ocean 
Blue

Orange Pink Purple Red Ruby Red

Salmon Tan Teal White Yellow

USA Made Wristbands
Item: WB-USA - USA Made Wristband

Material
84% Cotton/13% 
Polyester/3% Elastic.

Size
3” x 3”.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Made in the USA.

Available in 38 colors!

Sold in Pieces.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$4.50	    (8P)
$4.30
$4.10
$3.92
$3.78
$3.64
$3.50
$3.38

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$5.44	    (8P)
$4.58
$4.30
$4.14
$3.86
$3.76
$3.66
$3.56

Colors:

Imprint:

Rainbow

Add $0.46 (P) 
to the price 

for the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

See website 
for price for 

the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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USA Made Headbands
Item: HB-USA - USA Made Headband

Material
93% Cotton/7% 
Elastic.

Size
2” x 6”.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Made in the USA.

Available in 38 colors!

NO SET-UP

$6.18	    (8P)
$5.32
$4.92
$4.80
$4.60
$4.50
$4.40
$4.30

Aqua Athletic 
Orange

Black Bright 
Royal

Fluorescent 
Blue

Fluorescent 
Green

Fluorescent 
Orange

Bright 
Yellow

Brown Burnt 
Orange

Cardinal 
Red

Dark 
Navy

Dark 
Royal

Fluorescent 
Pink

Fluorescent 
Yellow

Forest 
Green

Gold Gray Heather 
Gray

Kelly 
Green

Lavender Light 
Blue

Light 
Navy

Lime 
Green

Maroon Natural Ocean 
Blue

Orange Pink Purple Red Ruby Red

Salmon Tan Teal White Yellow

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$5.26	    (8P)
$4.98
$4.74
$4.60
$4.48
$4.36
$4.24
$4.12

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

Colors:

Imprint:

Rainbow

Add $0.46 (P) 
to the price 

for the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

See website 
for price for 

the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.



55

USA Made Headbands-Wristbands
Item: HB-WB-USA Combo - USA Made Headband and Wristband Combo

Material
Wristband: 84% 
Cotton/13% 
Polyester/3% Elastic.
Headband: 93% 
Cotton/7% Elastic.

Size
Wristband: 
3” x 3”.
Headband:
6” x 2”.

Packaging
One wristband is slid 
over a headband.

Details
Each set contains one 
headband and one 
wristband using the 
same logo/design.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” on each piece.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” on each piece.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$9.76     (6P)
$9.28
$8.84
$8.52
$8.26
$7.98

Colors:

Imprint:

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$13.80     (6P)
$10.40
$ 9.62
$ 8.98
$ 8.70
$ 8.50

Combo uses the SAME 
design on both pieces.

Add $.92 (P) to 

the price for 

the 

Rainbow Stripe 

color.

See website 
for price for 

the 
Rainbow 

Stripe color.

Aqua Athletic 
Orange

Black Bright 
Royal

Fluorescent 
Blue

Fluorescent 
Green

Fluorescent 
Orange

Bright 
Yellow

Brown Burnt 
Orange

Cardinal 
Red

Dark 
Navy

Dark 
Royal

Fluorescent 
Pink

Fluorescent 
Yellow

Forest 
Green

Gold Gray Heather 
Gray

Kelly 
Green

Lavender Light 
Blue

Light 
Navy

Lime 
Green

Maroon Natural Ocean 
Blue

Orange Pink Purple Red Ruby Red

Salmon Tan Teal White Yellow Rainbow

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” on each piece.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Bicep Bands
Item: BB-300 - Bicep Band

Material
80% Cotton/20% 
Elastic Terry.

Size
1” x 2 3/4” laying flat.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 
pieces.

Details
Used for athletic 
performance. Helps 
keep arm cool, dry, and 
comfortable.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$2.60	    (7P)
$2.38
$2.24
$2.10
$1.88
$1.74
$1.60

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$3.50	    (7P)
$2.88
$2.68
$2.50
$2.38
$2.20
$1.98

WhiteBlack

Colors:

Imprint:

Red

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Mini Wristbands
Item: TWB-103 - Mini Wristband

Material
80% Cotton/20% 
Elastic Terry.

Size
3/4” x 2 1/2”.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 
pieces.

Details
Available in 20 colors!

Can also be used as a 
ponytail holder.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$2.30	    (5P)
$2.10
$1.98
$1.86
$1.76

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Navy Red Royal Yellow

Light 
Blue

Burgundy Dark 
Green

Light 
Pink

Purple

Gold

Old Gold Orange

Charcoal 
Gray

Light 
Yellow Teal Blue

LavenderHot Pink

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$1.98	    (5P)
$1.70
$1.58
$1.44
$1.30
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Mini Wristbands
Item: TWB-500KR - Mini Wristband Key Ring

Material
80% Cotton/20% 
Elastic Terry.

Size
3/4” x 2 1/2” (not 
including key ring).

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 
pieces.

Details
Available in 22 colors!

Comes with Silver key 
ring.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$2.60	    (5P)
$2.48
$2.38
$2.28
$2.20

Colors:

Imprint:

White

Black Kelly 
Green

Navy Red Royal Yellow

Light 
Blue

Burgundy Dark 
Green

Light 
Pink

Purple

Gold

Old Gold Orange

Charcoal 
Gray

Light 
Yellow Teal Blue

LavenderBright 
Green

Hot PinkHot Blue

Use it as a zipper pull!

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$2.28	    (5P)
$2.10
$1.86
$1.74
$1.60
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Narrow Headbands
Item: THB-100 - Narrow Fashion Headband

Material
80% Cotton/20% 
Elastic Terry.

Size
3/4” x 6 1/2”.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 4 
pieces.

Details
Available in 11 colors!

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$3.50	    (7P)
$3.40
$3.20
$2.98
$2.80
$2.68
$2.50

WhiteBlack

Colors:

Imprint:

Kelly 
Green

Navy Red RoyalLight 
Pink

Fluorescent 
Orange

Fluorescent 
Pink

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/4”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$2.98	    (7P)
$2.70
$2.54
$2.46
$2.26
$2.14
$1.98



60

Sports Headbands
Item: SHF-250 - Sports Headband

Material
93% Polyester/7% 
Spandex.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
5” x 9” - laying flat.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Great for cyclists,
runners/walkers, and 
yoga class.

Can also be used as a 
face covering!

Fusion Digiprint Applique
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Applique Size

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

(7P)

1 1/2”

$3.98
$3.88
$3.68
$3.48
$3.30
$3.18
$2.98

    2”

$4.48
$4.18
$3.88
$3.68
$3.50
$3.32
$3.20

2 1/2”

$4.68
$4.40
$4.20
$3.96
$3.78
$3.56
$3.44

2” x 2”

$3.44	   
$3.32
$3.20
$3.08
$2.94
$2.82
$2.70

DTF Transfer
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

(7P)
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Performance Headbands
Item: HB-500DP - Performance Headband

Material
Lightweight 95% 
Polyester/5% Spandex.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
8” x 2” - laying flat.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Available in 5 colors.

Great for cyclists,
runners/walkers, and 
any outdoor activities.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$4.98	    (7P)
$4.50
$4.28
$3.90
$3.72
$3.54
$3.40

Colors:

Imprint:

WhiteBlack Red RoyalFluorescent 
Yellow

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$3.74	    (7P)
$3.62
$3.50
$3.38
$3.26
$3.14
$2.98
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Performance Earbands
Item: EB-250DP - Performance Earband

Material
Lightweight 95% 
Polyester/5% Spandex.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
4” x 9” - laying flat.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Available in 5 colors.

Great for cyclists,
runners/walkers, and 
any outdoor activities.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$5.60	    (7P)
$5.40
$5.20
$4.98
$4.78
$4.60
$4.46

Colors:

Imprint:

WhiteBlack Red RoyalFluorescent 
Yellow

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$4.50	    (7P)
$4.38
$4.26
$4.14
$3.94
$3.82
$3.70
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Performance Beanie Caps
Item: BC-300DP - Performance Beanie Cap

Material
Lightweight 95% 
Polyester/5% Spandex.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
8” x 8”

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Available in 6 colors.

Great for cyclists,
runners/walkers, and 
any outdoor activities.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

PinkBlack Red RoyalFluorescent 
Yellow

Fluorescent 
Orange

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$6.70	    (7P)
$6.50
$6.30
$6.10
$5.90
$5.70
$5.58

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$6.58	    (7P)
$6.46
$6.34
$6.22
$6.10
$5.94
$5.82
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Arm Sleeves
Item: S-Sleeve-250 - Arm Sleeve

Material
65% Polyester/32% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
15 1/2” long x 3 1/2” 
wide at top and 4 1/2” 
wide at bottom.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Applique location: 
EITHER 1 1/2” up 
from the bottom 
opening of the sleeve 
OR 1 1/2” down from 
the top opening of the 
sleeve.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

$4.98	    (7P)
$4.88
$4.78
$4.58
$4.38
$4.20
$3.98

Colors:

Imprint:

WhiteFluorescent 
Pink

Black

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

$4.72	    (7P)
$4.52
$4.38
$4.24
$4.10
$3.88
$3.72

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces
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Arm Sleeves
Item: K-Sleeve-200 - Knit Arm Sleeve

Material
95% Spun 
Polyester/5% Elastic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
17” long x 3” wide at 
top and 4” wide at 
bottom.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Made in the USA.

Applique location: 
EITHER 1 1/2” up 
from the bottom 
opening of the sleeve 
OR 1 1/2” down from 
the top opening of the 
sleeve.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces

$6.98	    (6P)
$6.88
$6.70
$6.58
$6.42
$6.30

Colors:

Imprint:

WhiteBlack

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces

$6.98	    (6P)
$6.88
$6.70
$6.58
$6.42
$6.30



66

Compression Wristbands
Item: CB-600 - Compression Wristband

Material
70% Polyester/25 % 
Elastic/5% Nylon.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
3 1/4” x 3”

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Offers added support 
for improved 
performance and 
expedited recovery.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$2.98	    (7P)
$2.80
$2.68
$2.50
$2.36
$2.18
$1.98

Colors:

Imprint:

WhiteBlack

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$3.98	    (7P)
$3.48
$3.24
$2.98
$2.82
$2.64
$2.48

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Compression Socks
Item: DWC-700/DWC-900 - Compression Socks

Material
50% Ultra Spun 
Polyester/46% 
Nylon/4% Spandex.

Size
DWC-700 (Women’s) 
9-11 - Fits shoe size 
6-9.
DWC-900 (Men’s) 
10-13 - Fits shoe size 
8-12

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Mild compression for 
swollen, achy feet and 
legs. Multi use health 
care and athletic sock.

Applique on each sock 
at the cuff area only.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 5/8” x 2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$14.98   (7P)
$14.38
$13.74
$13.54
$13.34
$12.98
$12.70

Colors:

Imprint:

WhiteBlack

DWC-700 DWC-900

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 5/8” x 2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$13.88  (7P)
$13.52
$13.30
$12.86
$12.60
$12.40
$12.20
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Fashion Plus Socks
Item: FP-912 - Non Binding Relaxed Fit Seamless Toe Socks

Material
80% Ring Spun 
Cotton/17% Nylon/3% 
Spandex.

Size
9-11 and 10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Available in 3 colors.

Seamless toe for 
ultimate comfort. Half 
cushion foot. Non 
binding stay up top 
ideal for diabetics.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$10.30	   (6P)
$ 9.98
$ 9.80
$ 9.40
$ 9.20
$ 8.98

Colors:

Imprint:

KhakiBlack

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$11.24	   (6P)
$10.44
$ 9.90
$ 9.70
$ 9.50
$ 9.30

White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fashion Plus Socks
Item: FP-8123 - Non Binding Unisex Dress Socks

Material
80% Ring Spun 
Cotton/17% Nylon/3% 
Spandex.

Size
9-11 and 10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Available in 3 colors.

Smooth toe for 
ultimate comfort. Non 
binding stay up top 
ideal for diabetics.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$8.58	    (6P)
$8.20
$7.86
$7.58
$7.46
$7.32

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$9.60	    (6P)
$8.80
$8.24
$7.98
$7.80
$7.60

KhakiBlack White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fashion Plus Socks
Item: FP-722 - Women’s Merino Wool Thick Socks

Material
65% Acrylic/20% 
Merino Wool/
13% Nylon/2% 
Spandex.

Size
9-11.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Available in 2 Buffalo 
Plaid colors.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

$18.98    (5P)
$18.80
$18.60
$18.20
$17.96

Colors:

Imprint:

Black 
Gray

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

$20.22    (5P)
$19.42
$18.80
$18.42
$18.28

Black/Red

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fashion Plus Socks
Item: FP-723 - Men’s Carolina Merino Wool Thick Socks

Material
65% Acrylic/20% 
Merino Wool/
13% Nylon/2% 
Spandex.

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Available in 2 Buffalo 
Plaid colors.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

$18.98    (5P)
$18.80
$18.60
$18.20
$17.96

Colors:

Imprint:

Black 
Gray

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

$20.22    (5P)
$19.42
$18.80
$18.42
$18.28

Black/Red

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Top Flite Socks
Item: TF-347 - Men’s No Show Cushion Runners Socks

Material
57% Nylon/40% 
Polyester/3% 
Spandex..

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Arch support with 
cushioned heel and 
toe. Breathable mesh 
and moisture wicking 
enhanced performance 
for cooler, drier 
comfort. Y heel for 
superior fit. Non 
binding top.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.38	    (7P)
$8.20
$7.86
$7.72
$7.58
$7.46
$7.32

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.52	    (7P)
$9.20
$8.98
$8.80
$8.64
$8.50
$8.30

White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using the same design 
on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Top Flite Socks
Item: TF-566 - Pull Tab Half Cushion Runners Socks

Material
80% Ring Spun 
Cotton/17% Nylon/3% 
Spandex..

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Arch support with half 
cushion bottom. Y heel 
for superior fit. Non 
binding top.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.38	    (7P)
$8.20
$7.86
$7.72
$7.58
$7.46
$7.32

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.20	    (7P)
$8.88
$8.68
$8.48
$8.32
$8.18
$7.98

Black White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using the same design 
on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Top Flite Socks
Item: TF-717 - Low Cut Half Cushion Runners Socks

Material
40% Acrylic/40% Ultra 
Spun Polyester/17% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Arch support with half 
cushion bottom. 
Moisture wicking 
enhanced performance 
for cooler, drier 
comfort. Y heel for 
superior fit. Non 
binding top.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.38	    (7P)
$8.20
$7.86
$7.72
$7.58
$7.46
$7.32

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.20	    (7P)
$8.88
$8.68
$8.48
$8.32
$8.18
$7.98

Heather 
Gray

Black White/
Blue

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using the same design 
on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Top Flite Socks
Item: TF-72640 - Pull Tab Moisture Wicking Runners Socks

Material
80% Ultra Spun 
Polyester/17% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
9-11 and 10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Arch support with half 
cushion bottom. 
Moisture wicking 
enhanced performance 
for cooler, drier 
comfort. Y heel for 
superior fit. Seamless 
toe to reduce chaffing.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 3/8” tall x 1 3/4” wide using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.38	    (7P)
$8.20
$7.86
$7.72
$7.58
$7.46
$7.32

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 3/8” tall x 1 3/4” wide using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.20	    (7P)
$8.88
$8.68
$8.48
$8.32
$8.18
$7.98

Black Gray

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 3/8” tall x 1 3/4” wide using the same 
design on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Top Flite Socks
Item: TF-355 - Seamless Toe No Show Socks

Material
80% Ultra Spun 
Polyester/17% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Arch support with full 
cushion bottom. 
Moisture wicking 
enhanced performance 
for cooler, drier 
comfort. Y heel for 
superior fit. Seamless 
toe to reduce chaffing.

NO SET-UP

100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.20	    (5P)
$7.86
$7.72
$7.46
$7.32

Colors:

Imprint:

100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.80	    (5P)
$8.60
$8.44
$8.20
$7.90

Black White
Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using the same design 
on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Top Flite Socks
Item: TF-72817 - Full Cushion Medium Weight Quarter Socks Socks

Material
75% Bil Soft 
Acrylic/22% Nylon/3% 
Spandex.

Size
10-13 and 13-16.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Arch support with 
full cushion. Moisture 
wicking enhanced 
performance for 
cooler, drier comfort. 
Y heel for superior fit. 
Seamless toe to 
reduce chaffing.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.38	    (7P)
$8.20
$7.86
$7.72
$7.58
$7.46
$7.32

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.20	    (7P)
$8.88
$8.68
$8.48
$8.32
$8.18
$7.98

White
Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1/2” tall x 2” wide using the same design 
on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Athletic Socks
Item: SOX-941 - Full Cushion Athletic Ankle Socks

Material
69% Ringspun 
Cotton/30% Nylon/1% 
Spandex.

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Light weight sock. 
Arch support. 
Reinforced heel and 
toe in Gray.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.80	    (7P)
$8.60
$8.40
$8.20
$7.98
$7.84
$7.72

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.44	    (7P)
$9.12
$8.92
$8.72
$8.56
$8.42
$8.22

WhiteBlack

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.



79

Athletic Socks
Item: SOX-9167 - Non Binding Cotton Blend Athletic Crew Socks

Material
80% Cotton/20% 
Nylon.

Size
9-11 and 10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Smooth toe with half 
cushion foot. Non 
binding stay up top 
ideal for diabetics.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.80	    (7P)
$8.60
$8.40
$8.20
$7.98
$7.84
$7.72

Colors:

Imprint:

White

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.60	    (7P)
$9.28
$9.08
$8.88
$8.72
$8.58
$8.38

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Athletic Socks
Item: SOX-9168 - Non Binding Cotton Blend Athletic Quarter Socks

Material
86% Cotton/12% 
Nylon/2% Rubber.

Size
9-11, 10-13, and 
13/16.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Smooth toe with half 
cushion foot. Non 
binding stay up top 
ideal for diabetics.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.80	    (7P)
$8.60
$8.40
$8.20
$7.98
$7.84
$7.72

Colors:

Imprint:

White

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.60	    (7P)
$9.28
$9.08
$8.88
$8.72
$8.58
$8.38

Black Gray

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Athletic Socks
Item: SOX-3067 - Lightweight Cotton Athletic Footie Socks

Material
80% Cotton/17% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
9-11 and 10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

All purpose lightweight 
low cut sock. True heel 
and toe.

LIMITED QUANTITIES 
AVAILABLE

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 3/8” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.12	    (8P)
$8.94
$8.58
$8.46
$8.26
$8.10
$7.92
$7.80

Colors:

Imprint:

White

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 3/8” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.12	    (8P)
$8.94
$8.58
$8.46
$8.26
$8.10
$7.92
$7.80

Black Brown
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Athletic Socks
Item: SOX-8370 - Moisture Wicking Roll Top Cotton Blend Athletic Socks

Material
40% Cotton/40% Cool 
Max/17% Nylon/3% 
Spandex.

Size
9-11.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Low cut athletic socks 
with roll down top. 
Moisture wicking 
enhanced performance 
for cooler, drier 
comfort. True heel and 
toe. 

LIMITED QUANTITIES 
AVAILABLE

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$10.44	   (8P)
$10.22
$ 9.98
$ 9.80
$ 9.50
$ 9.06
$ 8.76
$ 8.54

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 5/8” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$10.44	   (8P)
$10.22
$ 9.98
$ 9.80
$ 9.50
$ 9.06
$ 8.76
$ 8.54

Black
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Athletic Socks
Item: SOX-8722 - Fashion Plush Athletic Footie Socks

Material
80% Rayon/17% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
9-11.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Low cut fashion sock. 
True heel and toe.

LIMITED QUANTITIES 
AVAILABLE

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 3/8” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.12	    (8P)
$8.94
$8.58
$8.46
$8.26
$8.10
$7.92
$7.80

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 3/8” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.12	    (8P)
$8.94
$8.58
$8.46
$8.26
$8.10
$7.92
$7.80

WhiteLime 
Green

Brown
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Work Wear Socks
Item: TR-837 - Steel Toe Boot Socks

Material
80% Ultra Spun 
Polyester/17% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
10-13 and 13-16.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Medium weight socks 
specifically designed 
for use with steel toe 
boots. Full cushion 
leg and foot. Moisture 
wicking enhanced 
performance for 
cooler, drier comfort. 
Reinforced heel and 
toe. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$11.64	   (5P)
$11.40
$11.20
$10.90
$10.70

Colors:

Imprint:

GrayBlack

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$11.80	   (5P)
$11.60
$11.12
$10.92
$10.72

White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Work Wear Socks
Item: TR-72303 - Copper Non Binding Crew Socks

Material
62% Ultra Spun 
Polyester/16% Cupron 
® Polyester/11% 
Nylon/10% Acrylic/
1% Spandex.

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Light weight socks 
with a non binding 
top. Ideal for 
diabetics. Half cushion 
foot. Moisture wicking  
with antifungal and 
anti-odor properties.
Seamless reinforced 
toe seam. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2500 pairs

$15.30   (7P)
$14.98
$14.80
$14.60
$14.40
$14.20
$13.90

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2500 pairs

$16.20   (7P)
$15.60
$15.20
$14.94
$14.62
$14.48
$14.22

White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.



86

Work Wear Socks
Item: TR-923 - Non Binding Ultra-Dri Crew Socks

Material
80% Ultra Spun 
Polyester/17% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Light weight socks 
with a non binding 
top. Ideal for 
diabetics. Half cushion 
foot. Moisture wicking 
enhanced performance 
for cooler, drier 
comfort. Breathable 
mesh for superior 
softness. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$11.40   (7P)
$11.10
$10.80
$10.60
$10.40
$10.20
$ 9.80

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$11.98   (7P)
$11.64
$11.44
$11.24
$10.96
$10.76
$10.56

White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Work Wear Socks
Item: TR-8791 - Wool Blend Boot Socks

Material
30% Acrylic/30% 
Polyester/20% Merino 
Wool//17% Nylon/3% 
Spandex.

Size
10-13 and 13-16.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Medium weight boot 
socks. Full cushion leg 
and foot. Arch 
support with 
reinforced heel and 
toe. Flat toe seam. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

$11.98    (5P)
$11.68
$11.24
$10.90
$10.74

Colors:

Imprint:

Charcoal

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each 
sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

$13.98    (5P)
$13.52
$12.34
$11.84
$11.32

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.



88

Work Wear Socks
Item: TR-8803 - Tall Cotton Boot Socks

Material
80% Ring Spun 
Cotton/17% Nylon/3% 
Spandex.

Size
10-13 and 13-16.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Medium weight boot 
socks. Full cushion 
foot. 14” leg length. 
Arch support with flat 
toe seam.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$9.30	    (5P)
$8.94
$8.78
$8.64
$8.52

Colors:

Imprint:

White

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$10.88	   (5P)
$ 9.72
$ 9.50
$ 9.30
$ 9.14

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Work Wear Socks
Item: TR-844 - Heavyweight Cold Weather Merino Wool Boot Socks

Material
Foot: 9% Merino 
Wool/10% Nylon. 
Leg: 45% Acrylic/40%   
Merino Wool/ 13% 
Nylon/2% Spandex.

Size
911, 10-13, and 
13-16.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Heavyweight cold 
weather boot socks. 
Full cushion leg & 
foot. Reinforced heel 
& toe. Arch support.
Stay up top.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

$24.98	   (4P)
$24.50
$24.28
$23.94  

Colors:

Imprint:

Gray/
Natural

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

$26.94	   (4P)
$26.50
$26.30
$25.98  

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Work Wear Socks
Item: TR-9474 - Medium Weight Crew Length Work Socks

Material
80% Cotton/17% 
Nylon/3% Spandex.

Size
10-13

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

Medium weight. Full 
cushion foot. Stay up 
non ravel top. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$6.98	    (5P)
$6.86
$6.72
$6.58
$6.46

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$7.80	    (5P)
$7.50
$7.30
$7.14
$6.88

White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Custom Knit Quarter Socks
Item: KQS-100 - Custom Knit Quarter Socks

Material
75% Cotton/23% 
Nylon/2% Elastic.

Size
Size 9/11: Shoe size: 
Men’s 3-9 - Women’s 
4-10,
Size 10/13: Shoe size: 
Men’s 6-12 - Women’s 
7-13.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
pair.

Details
Made in the USA.

Full Cushion.
Custom Knit logo with 
up to 3 colors.

Custom Knit
Max of one body color and three logo colors.
See website for available thread charts.
Delivery: Up to 6 weeks from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

120 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs

$19.90    (4P)
$15.98
$14.30
$12.86

Imprint:
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Custom Knit Crew Socks
Item: KCFS-250/KCHS-500 Custom Knit Crew Socks

Material
KCFS-250 
70% Cotton/22% 
Spandex/6% 
Elastic/2% Nylon.
KCHS-500 
75% Cotton/23% 
Stretch Nylon/2% 
Elastic.

Size
KCFS-250
Size 9/11: Shoe size: 
Men’s 3-9 - Women’s 
4-10, Size 10/13: 
Shoe size: Men’s 6-12 
- Women’s 7-13.
KCHS-500
Adult - One size fits 
most socks sizes 9-13.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
pair.

Details
Made in the USA.
Custom Knit logo with 
up to 3 colors.
KCFS-250
Full Cushion.
KCHS-500
Half Cushion
Arch Support

Custom Knit
Max of one body color and three logo colors.
See website for available thread charts.
Delivery: Up to 6 weeks from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

120 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs

$20.66    (4P)
$18.14
$14.98
$13.58

Imprint:
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Dress Socks
Item: KB-9000 - Men’s Dress Socks

Material
99% Nylon/1% 
Spandex.

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

High End Dress Socks.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

$6.82    (4P)
$6.20
$5.40
$5.14

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

$6.82    (4P)
$6.20
$5.40
$5.14
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Dress Socks
Item: TF-705 - Men’s Dress Socks

Material
75% Acylic/25% 
Nylon.

Size
10-13.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.

High End Dress Socks.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$7.98    (6P)
$7.78
$7.66
$7.54
$7.42
$7.30

Colors:

Imprint:

Black Gray Navy

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 2” using the same design on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Dress Socks
Item: RDS-150 - Rainbow Striped Dress Socks

Material
95% Polyester/5% 
Spandex.

Size
One Size Fits Most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Flat knit. Knee high 
length.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Rainbow 
Stripe

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

$12.72    (4P)
$11.70
$10.98
$10.70
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Comfy Slippers
Item: SLP-100 - Comfy Plush Slippers

Material
Soft plush Terry upper 
with durable plastic 
sole.

Size
XS/S (Women’s 5-6 
1/2), S/M (Women’s 
7-9), M/L (Men’s 10-
12).

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
pair.

Details
Higher quality than 
your typical hotel 
slipper. 
Available in 3 colors. 
Great travel and 
hospitality item.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on 
each slipper.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

$15.98    (4P)
$15.68
$15.48
$15.28

Colors:

Imprint:

White

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on 
each slipper.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

$18.40    (4P)
$17.98
$17.70
$17.48

NavyBlack

S/M 
M/L

S/M 
M/L

XS/S
Only

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each slipper.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.



97

Economy Comfy Slippers
Item: ESLP-200 - Economy Comfy Slippers

Material
Soft Terry upper with 
an EVA sole.

Size
Women’s (11”), Men’s 
(12”).

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
pair.

Details
Nice affordable slipper. 
Great travel and 
hospitality item.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on 
each slipper.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs

$6.70    (5P)
$6.46
$6.30
$6.18
$5.98

Colors:

Imprint:

White

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on 
each slipper.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs

$8.48    (5P)
$7.98
$7.44
$7.22
$6.98

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2” using same design on each 
slipper.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Healthcare Socks
Item: HOS-SOX-100 - Hospital/Healthcare Socks

Material
100% Polyester.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Socks comes with a 
dot grip slip resistant 
finish on BOTH sides 
of each sock. Versatile 
sock for the health 
care industry and 
hospital use.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.30	    (8P)
$6.98
$6.80
$6.64
$6.40
$6.20
$5.98
$5.84

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.66	    (8P)
$8.04
$7.70
$7.54
$7.38
$7.18
$7.06
$6.94

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fuzzy Feet
Item: Fuzz-100 - Fuzzy Feet Slipper Socks

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
Approximately 11” 
long.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Socks comes with a 
dot grip slip resistant 
finish on the bottom 
of each sock. 

Available in 16 colors!

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.20	    (8P)
$5.92
$5.80
$5.68
$5.56
$5.44
$5.32
$5.20

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.28	    (8P)
$6.98
$6.80
$6.58
$6.40
$6.26
$5.98
$5.84

Royal White

Black Light 
Green

Pink Red YellowTeal Blue

LavenderFluorescent 
Yellow

Gray Navy

Purple

Fluorescent  
Orange

Fluorescent 
Pink

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fashion Fuzzy Feet
Item: Ffuzz-250 - Fuzzy Feet Slipper Socks

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
Approximately 14” 
long.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
This style does not 
have a non skid dot 
bottom.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.70	    (8P)
$6.58
$6.46
$6.34
$6.22
$6.10
$5.92
$5.80

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.64	    (8P)
$7.34
$7.16
$6.94
$6.76
$6.62
$6.34
$6.20

Black/
Gray

Gray/
White

Gray/Red Gray/
Royal

Teal Blue/
Black

Blue 
Stripe

Black 
Stripe

Pink/Gray Gray/
Navy

Red 
Buffalo 
Plaid

Black 
Diamond

Gray 
Argyle

Granite Oatmeal

Royal 
Buffalo 
Plaid

Gray
Buffalo 
Plaid

Slate Black Dark Gray

Rainbow 
Stripe

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design on 
each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Lavender
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Sherpa Lined Fuzzy Feet
Item: SHS-100 - Sherpa Lined Fuzzy Feet

Material
100% Polyester outer. 
Sherpa inner lining.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
Approximately 16” 
long.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Socks comes with a 
dot grip slip resistant 
finish on the bottom 
of each sock. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$10.98	   (8P)
$10.74
$10.62
$10.50
$10.38
$10.20
$ 9.94
$ 9.82

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$12.78	   (8P)
$12.58
$12.38
$11.98
$11.74
$11.50
$11.30
$10.98

Black/
White

Gray/
White

Black Red 
Buffalo 
Plaid

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Sherpa Lined Fuzzy Feet
Item: SHS-200 - Sherpa Lined Short Fuzzy Feet

Material
100% Acrylic outer. 
Sherpa inner lining.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
Approximately 13” 
long.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Socks comes with a 
dot grip slip resistant 
finish on the bottom 
of each sock. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$10.20	   (8P)
$ 9.90
$ 9.78
$ 9.66
$ 9.54
$ 9.42
$ 9.32
$ 9.20

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$11.78	   (8P)
$11.48
$11.32
$11.20
$10.98
$10.88
$10.78
$10.66

Black/
White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Sherpa Lined Knit Socks
Item: SKS-250 - Sherpa Lined Knit Socks

Material
100% Polyester outer. 
Sherpa inner lining.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
Approximately 16” 
long.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Socks comes with a 
dot grip slip resistant 
finish on the bottom 
of each sock. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$10.98	   (8P)
$10.74
$10.62
$10.50
$10.38
$10.20
$ 9.94
$ 9.82

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each sock.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$12.78	   (8P)
$12.58
$12.38
$11.98
$11.74
$11.50
$11.30
$10.98

Black 
Snowflake

Gray 
Snowflake

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each sock.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fuzzy Caps
Item: RFB-600 - Rolled Fuzzy Caps

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Solid Rolled Cuff. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.72	    (7P)
$7.58
$7.46
$7.34
$7.22
$7.10
$6.88

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.30	    (7P)
$8.64
$8.44
$8.24
$7.90
$7.70
$7.50

Black Black/
Gray

Gray/
White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fuzzy Caps
Item: FuzzCap-500 - Fuzzy Caps

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Super soft and warm. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$6.20	    (7P)
$5.92
$5.78
$5.66
$5.50
$5.38
$5.24

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.26	    (7P)
$7.60
$6.84
$6.64
$6.48
$6.18
$6.02

Royal WhiteBlack Pink Purple

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fuzzy Scarves
Item: FuzzScarf-400 - Fuzzy Scarves

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
5” x 60”.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Feminine style that 
provides warmth. 

This item is being 
discontinued. Good 
while supplies last. 
Please contact us for 
current inventory.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.80	    (7P)
$9.60
$9.48
$9.36
$9.24
$9.12
$8.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$13.42	   (7P)
$12.04
$11.68
$11.34
$11.14
$10.90
$10.72

Brown WhiteBlack Pink Purple

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fuzzy Gloves
Item: FuzzGlove-300 - Fuzzy Gloves

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
FuzzGlove-300 is 
being discontinued. 
Good while supplies 
last. Please contact us 
for current inventory.
We are replacing this 
style with FuzzText-
600.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.98	    (8P)
$7.80
$7.48
$7.30
$7.06
$6.82
$6.54
$6.40

Brown WhitePink Purple

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

$6.20	    (8P)
$5.98
$5.86
$5.74
$5.62
$5.50
$5.38
$5.26
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Fingerless Fuzzy Gloves
Item: FL-FuzzGlove-1 - Fingerless Fuzzy Gloves

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Fingerless for easy 
texting/gripping.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Black

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.98	    (8P)
$7.80
$7.48
$7.30
$7.06
$6.82
$6.54
$6.40

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

$6.20	    (8P)
$5.98
$5.86
$5.74
$5.62
$5.50
$5.38
$5.26
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Fuzzy Text Gloves
Item: FuzzText-600 - Fuzzy Text Gloves

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
3 finger activation. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices.

Conductive fingertips 
are Black on each 
color. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.98	    (6P)
$6.78
$6.56
$6.44
$6.32
$6.20

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.98	    (6P)
$8.40
$7.98
$7.80
$7.60
$7.40

RoyalBlack Pink Red

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Text Gloves
Item: TextGlove-700 - 3 Finger Text Gloves

Material
80% Acrylic/12% 
Spandex/5% 
Elastic/3% Silver 
Material.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
3 finger activation. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices.

Conductive fingertips 
are Black on each 
color. 

Great all purpose text 
glove.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.70	    (7P)
$6.46
$6.34
$6.22
$6.10
$5.90
$5.76

Colors:

Imprint: Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.56	    (7P)
$7.48
$7.30
$6.98
$6.80
$6.58
$6.46

RoyalBlack Navy RedFluorescent 
Yellow

PurpleDark Gray

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Text Gloves
Item: TextGlove-100 - 5 Finger Text Gloves

Material
80% Acrylic/10% 
Spandex/5% 
Elastic/5% Silver 
Material.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
5 finger activation. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices.

Conductive fingertips 
are Black on each 
color. 

Black dot grip feature 
on the palm.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.30	    (7P)
$7.14
$6.94
$6.82
$6.70
$6.58
$6.46

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.58	    (7P)
$8.38
$8.20
$7.98
$7.84
$7.62
$7.44

RoyalBlack Navy Red

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Text Gloves
Item: DKT-400 - 3 Finger Deluxe Knit Text Gloves woth Grip Palm

Material
80% Acrylic/12% 
Spandex/5% Elas-
tic/3% Silver 
Material.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
3 finger activation. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices. 

Black pattern grip 
feature on the palm.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.98	    (7P)
$8.54
$8.28
$8.10
$7.98
$7.80
$7.58

Colors:

Imprint: Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$10.16	   (7P)
$10.08
$ 9.90
$ 9.58
$ 9.40
$ 9.18
$ 9.06

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Text Gloves
Item: DKT-100 - 3 Finger Deluxe Knit Text Gloves

Material
80% Acrylic/12% 
Spandex/5% Elas-
tic/3% Silver 
Material.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
3 finger activation. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.40	    (7P)
$7.94
$7.68
$7.50
$7.38
$7.20
$6.98

Colors:

Imprint: Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.56	    (7P)
$9.48
$9.30
$8.98
$8.80
$8.58
$8.46

Black Navy/GrayGray/
Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Text Gloves
Item: FLText-500 - Fleece Text Gloves

Material
Ultra soft Fleece.

Size
Women’s M, Men’s L, 
and Men’s XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
2 finger activation - 
thumb and first finger. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices. 
Elastic wrist for snug 
fit. 

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$14.80	   (7P)
$14.68
$14.50
$14.38
$14.20
$13.98
$13.84

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$15.80	   (7P)
$15.20
$14.88
$14.68
$14.48
$14.28
$13.96

Charcoal 
Gray Fusion Embroidered Applique

Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Text Gloves
Item: WKT-200 - 3 Finger Winter Text Gloves

Material
80% Acrylic/12% 
Spandex/5% 
Elastic/3% Silver 
Material.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
3 finger activation. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices.

Great all purpose text 
glove.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.40	    (7P)
$7.94
$7.68
$7.50
$7.38
$7.20
$6.98

Colors:

Imprint: Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.96	    (7P)
$9.88
$9.70
$9.38
$9.20
$8.98
$8.86

Black/Gray

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Dark Gray/
White

Navy/Gray
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Mechanics Gloves
Item: MGT-300 - Mechanics Text Gloves

Material
Black synthetic Suede 
palm, Black Spandex 
back.

Size
Men’s L and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
All purpose mechanics 
gloves with adjustable 
wrist closure. 
2 finger activation - 
thumb and first finger. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices. 

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 3/4” x 2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$26.98	    (7P)
$26.80
$26.52
$26.30
$25.98
$25.78
$25.56

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 3/4” x 2” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$28.98	    (7P)
$28.32
$27.68
$27.44
$26.98
$26.78
$26.58

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 3/4” x 2” using the same design on 
each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Nitrile Coated Gloves
Item: NSGT-500 - Nitrile Coated Safety Text Gloves

Material
Polyester Knit with 
Black Nitrile coated 
palm.

Size
Men’s M and L/XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
3 Finger Activation.
Provides excellent 
resistance to tears 
and punctures. 
Superior grip in a 
durable breathable 
finish. Shirred wrist for 
custom fit. 
Color coded by size: 
Gray trim for Medium 
and Black trim for 
Large/X-Large.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.30	    (6P)
$5.70
$5.48
$5.30
$5.08
$4.88

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 14” x 1 1/4” using same design
on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$5.36	    (6P)
$5.14
$4.90
$4.78
$4.66
$4.54
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Runners Text Gloves
Item: RTGL-250 - Sports Performance Runners Text Gloves

Material
85% Polyester/10% 
Elastic/5% Silver 
Material.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
2 finger activation - 
thumb and first finger. 
Compatible with most 
touchscreen devices. 

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$5.98	    (7P)
$5.34
$5.14
$4.98
$4.80
$4.60
$4.40

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design
on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

RoyalBlack Navy Red WhiteFluorescent 
Yellow

Purple

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$4.98	    (7P)
$4.70
$4.58
$4.46
$4.34
$4.22
$4.10

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Workout Gloves
Item: FLWG-150 - Sports Performance Workout Gloves

Material
90% Polyester/10% 
Elastic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
White dot grip palm. 

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$5.98	    (7P)
$5.34
$5.14
$4.98
$4.80
$4.60
$4.40

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design
on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$4.98	    (7P)
$4.80
$4.64
$4.52
$4.40
$4.26
$4.12
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Nitrile Coated Gloves
Item: NSG-250 - Nitrile Coated Safety Gloves

Material
Polyester Knit with 
Black Nitrile coated 
palm.

Size
Men’s M and L/XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 pairs.

Details
Provides excellent 
resistance to tears 
and punctures. 
Superior grip in a 
durable breathable 
finish. Shirred wrist for 
custom fit. 
Color coded by size: 
Gray trim for Medium 
and Black trim for 
Large/X-Large.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$5.30	    (6P)
$4.94
$4.82
$4.70
$4.58
$4.46

Colors:

Imprint: Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 14” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.58	    (6P)
$5.84
$5.28
$5.10
$4.88
$4.68

Black Fluorescent 
Yellow

Gray

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Palm Dipped Gloves
Item: PD-600 - Palm Dipped Gloves

Material
Black knit with Black 
Latex Rubber palm.

Size
Men’s L and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Breathable knit glove 
with a cut, puncture, 
and abrasion resistant 
latex rubber palm. 
Form fitting with a 
great grip.
Color coded by size: 
Blue trim for Large 
and Brown trim for 
X- Large.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$11.60	   (7P)
$11.32
$10.96
$10.72
$10.50
$10.24
$ 9.88

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$11.98	   (7P)
$11.50
$11.30
$10.98
$10.72
$10.50
$10.28

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Palm Dipped Gloves
Item: HD-700 - Hi-Vis Palm Dipped Gloves

Material
Fluorescent Yellow knit 
with Black Latex 
Rubber palm.

Size
Men’s L and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Breathable knit glove 
with a cut, puncture, 
and abrasion resistant 
latex rubber palm. 
Form fitting with a 
great grip.
Color coded by size: 
Blue trim for Large 
and Brown trim for 
X- Large.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$11.72    (7P)
$11.48
$11.28
$10.96
$10.74
$10.52
$10.32

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$12.50	   (7P)
$11.98
$11.78
$11.58
$11.38
$10.98
$10.78

Fluorescent 
Yellow

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Knit Gloves
Item: USA M-Knit-500 - Knit Gloves

Material
80% Recycled Knit.

Size
Women’s M (Pink Only)
Men’s L

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Made in the USA.
Medium weight. 
Certified by OEKO-
TEX standard 100.
Seamless.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$11.40	   (7P)
$10.98
$10.80
$10.60
$10.40
$10.20
$ 9.86

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$11.98	   (7P)
$11.50
$11.30
$10.98
$10.72
$10.50
$10.28

Black Green Orange Pink
Women’s M 

Only

Red Royal

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Gripper Gloves
Item: KGmen-KGWomen - Gripper Gloves

Material
Heavy duty Polyester 
Knit.

Size
Men’s (KGMen) and 
Women’s (KGWomen).

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Dot grip feature on 
the palm. Black grip 
dots on all colors. 
Lightweight 
industrial, order 
picking, and packing 
usages.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Black
Women 

Only

Navy Red Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.54	    (8P)
$6.40
$6.28
$6.14
$5.96
$5.84
$5.72
$5.60

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.70	    (8P)
$9.50
$9.36
$9.18
$9.02
$8.86
$8.72
$8.38

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Gripper Gloves
Item: FL-KGmen - Fingerless Gripper Gloves

Material
Heavy duty Polyester 
Knit.

Size
Men’s.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Fingerless for easy 
texting/gripping.
Black dot grip feature 
on the palm.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.54	    (8P)
$6.40
$6.28
$6.14
$5.96
$5.84
$5.72
$5.60

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.70	    (8P)
$9.50
$9.36
$9.18
$9.02
$8.86
$8.72
$8.38

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.
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Suede Work Gloves
Item: SG-50 - Suede Work Gloves

Material
Suede Cowhide 
Leather.

Size
Men’s L and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Top of the line leather 
work glove. Shirred 
elastic back and 
keystone thumb for 
better fit.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$20.90	    (7P)
$20.32
$19.88
$19.68
$19.48
$19.28
$18.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$21.50	    (7P)
$20.98
$20.78
$20.52
$20.30
$19.94
$19.74

GrayBrown

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Suede Work Gloves
Item: LP-100 - Brown Suede Work Gloves

Material
Suede Cowhide 
Leather palm with 
Brown back.

Size
Men’s L and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Rubberized safety cuff. 
Outdoor usages such 
as construction and 
transportation.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$19.50    (7P)
$19.30
$18.88
$18.68
$18.48
$18.28
$17.98

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$19.98    (7P)
$19.50
$19.28
$18.98
$18.74
$18.54
$18.34

Brown
Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Suede Work Gloves
Item: LP-200 - Yellow Suede Work Gloves

Material
Suede Cowhide 
Leather palm with 
Yellow back.

Size
Women’s M,
Men’s L, and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Rubberized safety cuff. 
Outdoor usages such 
as construction and 
transportation.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$17.50    (7P)
$17.20
$16.88
$16.68
$16.46
$16.26
$15.96

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$18.40    (7P)
$17.84
$17.60
$17.38
$16.98
$16.78
$16.58

Yellow/
Gray

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Suede Work Gloves
Item: LP-400 - Waterproof White Suede Work Gloves

Material
Suede Cowhide 
Leather Palm/Finger-
tips, 3M Thinsulate 
waterproof lining, 
White Back.

Size
Men’s L and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Rubberized safety cuff. 
Outdoor usages such 
as construction and 
transportation.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$27.50	    (7P)
$27.20
$26.88
$26.68
$26.48
$26.28
$25.98

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$28.98	    (7P)
$28.60
$28.40
$27.90
$27.50
$27.20
$26.82

White/
Gray

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Suede Work Gloves
Item: LP-800 - White Suede Work Gloves

Material
Suede Cowhide 
Leather palm with 
White back.

Size
Men’s L and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Rubberized safety cuff. 
Outdoor usages such 
as construction and 
transportation.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

White/
Gray

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$17.50    (7P)
$17.20
$16.88
$16.68
$16.46
$16.26
$15.96

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$18.40    (7P)
$17.84
$17.60
$17.38
$16.98
$16.78
$16.58

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.



131

 Glove-Mitten Combo
Item: FGMitt-100 - Fingerless Glove-Mitten Combination

Material
35% Acrylic/30% 
Polyester/25% 
Wool/10% Micro 
fiber synthetic 
leather palm.

Size
Women’s M and Men’s 
L.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Hook and loop 
fastener tab to hold 
mitten flap in place.
Recommend placing 
applique on the mitten 
flap facing away from 
wearer.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$13.98	    (6P)
$13.78
$13.66
$13.52
$13.38
$13.26

Colors:

Imprint: Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each glove.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$15.40	    (6P)
$14.64
$14.40
$14.20
$13.90
$13.70

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Premier Touch Text Gloves
Item: PT-150 - Premier Touch Winter Lined Text Gloves

Material
Water repellent 
shell/3M Thinsulate 
lining/Silicon grip 
palm/Fleece back.

Size
Women’s M, Men’s L 
and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Two finger 
activation (first fin-
ger and thumb). Soft 
Fleece back.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$29.98	    (6P)
$29.50
$28.98
$28.80
$28.58
$28.32

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs

$32.98	    (6P)
$32.50
$31.98
$31.50
$31.28
$30.70

Black
Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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 Winter Wear Text Gloves
Item: WWT-200 - Winter Wear Text Gloves

Material
Water repellent 
shell/3M Thinsulate 
lining/Silicon grip 
palm.

Size
Women’s M, Men’s L 
and XL.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Two finger 
activation (first finger 
and thumb). Zipper 
pocket on each glove.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1” tall x 1 1/2” wide using same design
on each glove.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pairs
50 pairs

100 pairs
250 pairs

$45.98	    (4P)
$45.50
$45.30
$44.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1” tall x 1 1/2” wide using same design 
on each glove.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pairs
50 pairs

100 pairs
250 pairs

$53.64	    (4P)
$50.98
$50.30
$49.60

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1” tall x 11/2” wide using the same 
design on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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 Winter Lined Text Gloves
Item: HT-400 - Winter Wear Text Gloves

Material
3M Thinsulate lining/
Silicon grip palm.

Size
Women’s M (Black/
Pink), Men’s L and XL 
(Black).

Packaging
Bulk packed - 6 pairs.

Details
Two finger 
activation (first finger 
and thumb). 

NO SET-UP

25 pairs
50 pairs

100 pairs
250 pairs

$35.98	    (4P)
$35.68
$35.40
$34.98

Colors:

Imprint:

25 pairs
50 pairs

100 pairs
250 pairs

$43.98	    (4P)
$40.98
$39.84
$38.96

Black Black/
Pink

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Gloves
Item: PG-200 - Fleece Gloves

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
S/M (Women’s) and 
M/L (Men’s)

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Our most popular 
fleece gloves. 
Anti-pilling finish.
Elastic wrist for snug 
fit.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.50	     (8P)
$7.38
$7.24
$7.10
$6.92
$6.80
$6.68
$6.56

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.60	     (8P)
$7.80
$7.60
$7.40
$7.24
$6.98
$6.84
$6.70

S-M Only M-L Only

Black NavyBurgundy

Royal

Bright 
Gold

Gold

Red

GreenGray

Pink PurpleOrange Safety 
Orange

M-L Only

M-L Only

S-M Only

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Gloves
Item: EGlove-800 - Economy Fleece Gloves

Material
7oz. Polyester Fleece.

Size
S/M (Women’s) and 
M/L (Men’s).

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
A bit lighter than style 
PolarGlove-200 but 
still offering the same 
comfort and quality.
Elastic wrist for snug 
fit.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$5.90	     (8P)
$5.80
$5.70
$5.60
$5.50
$5.40
$5.30
$5.20

Colors:

Imprint:

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$6.88	     (8P)
$6.58
$6.38
$6.24
$5.98
$5.84
$5.64
$5.38

Black RoyalRed

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each glove cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.
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Deluxe Knit Mittens
Item: DKM-300 - Deluxe Knit Mittens

Material
Double layer -Outer: 
80% Acrylic/15% 
Spandex/5% Elastic 
Inner: 80% Polyes-
ter/15% Spandex/5% 
Elastic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Soft and warm.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each mitten cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$8.98	     (6P)
$8.70
$8.56
$8.40
$8.26
$8.12

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on each mitten cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
250 pairs
500 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$10.86	    (6P)
$ 9.48
$ 8.96
$ 8.76
$ 8.56
$ 8.36

Black

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using the same design 
on each mitten cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each glove cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Mittens
Item: Mitts-400 - Fleece Mittens

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
S/M (Women’s) and 
M/L (Men’s).

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Anti-pilling finish. 
Black knit cuffs on all 
colors.
Size S/M is being 
discontinued. Please 
contact us for current 
Inventory.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each mitten cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.28	     (8P)
$7.14
$6.92
$6.80
$6.68
$6.56
$6.46
$6.36

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each mitten cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.98	     (8P)
$7.80
$7.60
$7.40
$7.24
$6.98
$6.84
$6.70

Off WhiteBlack NavyBright 
Gold

RedGreen Orange

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” using same design on 
each mitten cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Mittens
Item: MascotMitten - Fleece Mascot Mittens

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
S/M (Women’s) and 
M/L (Men’s).

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Anti-pilling finish. 
Black knit cuffs on all 
colors.
Logo positioned on 
palm unless otherwise 
instructed.
Size S/M is being 
discontinued. Please 
contact us for current 
Inventory.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2” using same design on each mitten.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$7.80	     (8P)
$7.64
$7.52
$7.40
$7.28
$7.14
$6.94
$6.82

Colors:

Imprint: Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2” using same design on each mitten.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pairs
100 pairs
200 pairs
300 pairs
500 pairs
750 pairs

1000 pairs
2000 pairs

$9.98	     (8P)
$8.50
$7.98
$7.78
$7.60
$7.40
$7.28
$7.14

Off WhiteBlack NavyBright 
Gold

RedGreen Orange

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2” using same design on each 
mitten.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” using same design on each mitten cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Beanie Caps
Item: FBC-100 - Fleece Beanie Caps

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Anti-pilling finish.

The style is being 
discontinued. Please 
contact us for current 
Inventory.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.88	     (8P)
$6.84
$6.70
$6.58
$6.48
$6.32
$6.18
$5.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.88	     (8P)
$6.84
$6.70
$6.58
$6.48
$6.32
$6.18
$5.98

Burgundy GoldGreen Pink
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Fleece Beanie Caps
Item: FBC-250 - Fleece Beanie Caps

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Anti-pilling finish.

The style is replacing 
style FleeceBC-100.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.38	     (8P)
$7.24
$7.12
$6.98
$6.86
$6.74
$6.62
$6.50

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.84	     (8P)
$7.92
$7.72
$7.52
$7.32
$7.12
$6.92
$6.72

Black NavyGray Royal

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Earbands
Item: WFHE-300 - Fleece Earbands

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
3” x 10”

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Tapered shape to 
cover ears.
Anti-pilling finish.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$5.70	     (8P)
$5.58
$5.46
$5.34
$5.22
$5.10
$4.98
$4.86

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.18	     (8P)
$6.18
$6.02
$5.90
$5.72
$5.60
$5.40
$5.16

Black Navy RoyalBright 
Gold

Gold RedGray Pink

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Earbands
Item: LTWE-400 - Lightweight Fleece Earbands

Material
6.3 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Dimensions
3” x 10”

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Tapered shape to 
cover ears.
Anti-pilling finish.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$4.50	     (8P)
$4.30
$4.18
$3.98
$3.84
$3.72
$3.60
$3.48

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$6.06	     (8P)
$5.36
$4.96
$4.76
$4.58
$4.46
$4.20
$4.02

Black Pink Red RoyalBright 
Gold

Fluorescent 
Yellow

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Scarves
Item: PS-100 - Fleece Scarves

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
10” x 60”

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Comfortable weight 
with anti-pilling finish 
on one side. Hemmed 
on all sides with 
matching thread with 
rounded corners.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.80	     (8P)
$7.60
$7.40
$7.20
$6.94
$6.74
$6.54
$6.34

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.74	     (8P)
$7.60
$7.42
$7.22
$6.98
$6.78
$6.62
$6.48

Black NavyBurgundy RoyalRedGray Pink

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Scarves
Item: MittScarf-300 - Fleece Mitten Scarves

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
7 1/2” x 70” with 8” 
pockets.

Packaging
Individually bagged.

Details
Open ended mitten 
pocket on each end.  
Anti-pilling on one 
side. 

LIMITED INVENTORY

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2500 pieces

$7.60	     (8P)
$7.46
$7.34
$7.22
$7.10
$6.88
$6.78
$6.64

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Black Navy RoyalRedGray Royal/Bright 
Gold

One Applique

$8.86	     (8P)
$8.72
$8.60
$8.48
$8.36
$8.24
$8.12
$7.98

Two Appliques 
Same Design

$8.50	     (8P)
$8.20
$7.98
$7.80
$7.60
$7.40
$7.20
$6.96

One Applique

$9.98	     (8P)
$9.80
$9.60
$9.40
$9.22
$8.98
$8.82
$8.68

Two Appliques 
Same Design

$10.50	    (8P)
$10.28
$ 9.90
$ 9.70
$ 9.50
$ 9.32
$ 9.20
$ 8.98

Two Appliques 
Different Design

Shown with 
One Applique

Shown with 
Two Appliques  
- Same Design

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fleece Blankets
Item: PFRB-300 - Fleece Blankets

Material
7 oz. Polyester Fleece.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Rolled with Nylon 
strap.

Details
Nylon carrying strap 
included at no extra 
charge. Anti-pilling on 
one side. All colors are 
hemmed with a Black 
whip stitch.

This item is being 
discontinued and will 
be replaced by item 
PRO-500.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$17.12	    (7P)
$15.42
$14.98
$14.70
$14.46
$13.88
$13.62

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$17.12	    (7P)
$15.42
$14.98
$14.70
$14.46
$13.88
$13.62

Purple
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Fleece Blankets
Item: PRO-500 - Fleece Blankets

Material
7 oz. Polyester Fleece.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Folded flat - Bulk 
packed.

Details
Matching whip stitch 
hem.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$32.40    (5P)
$29.98
$29.58
$28.98
$28.44

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$32.40    (5P)
$29.98
$29.58
$28.98
$28.44

Black CreamBurgundy Forest 
Green

NavyGray Purple Red Royal
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Fleece Blankets
Item: PFFB-700 - Fleece Blankets

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
48” x 62” including 
flap.

Packaging
Rolled.

Details
Sewn on carrying 
strap and outside hook 
and loop fastener flap 
area for easy logo 
viewing. Anti-pilling 
on one side. All colors 
hemmed with a Black 
whip stitch.

LIMITED QUANTITIES 
AVAILABLE

NO SET-UP
Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50+ pieces $11.98	    (P)

Burgundy Green
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Fleece Blankets
Item: PFFBS-600 - Fleece Image Blankets

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
48” x 62” including 
flap.

Packaging
Rolled.

Details
Sewn on carrying 
strap and outside hook 
and loop fastener flap 
area for easy logo 
viewing. Anti-pilling 
on one side. All colors 
hemmed with a Black 
whip stitch.

Full color dye 
sublimation printing.

Design on front flap of 
blanket. Size approxi-
mately 4” x 11”.

Photographic 
duplication, half tones, 
gradients - No color 
limitations.

See website for layout 
instructions.

Delivery: 4-8 working 
days from sample 
approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$18.26	    (5P)
$17.40
$16.94
$16.34
$16.02

Colors:

See website for 
item: PLBL-750 

Plaid Pride School 
Blankets. This item 

with a Plaid 
background.

Navy RoyalBlack RedBurgundy
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Fleece Blankets
Item: CoralFleece-100 - Deluxe Coral Fleece Blankets

Material
9.8 oz. deluxe micro 
plush Coral Fleece.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Individually bagged in 
a deluxe vinyl zipper 
bag.

Details
Matching Polyester 
Tricot binding.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 12.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$45.70	    (4P)
$39.98
$39.40
$38.94

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$45.70	    (4P)
$39.98
$39.40
$38.94

Black NavyGray RoyalRedPurpleBurgundy Forest
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Deluxe Blankets
Item: SHSB-900 - Shetland Sherpa Blankets

Material
100% Polyester 
Shetland Sherpa.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Tan ribbon with hook 
& loop closure and 
printed insert card.

Details
Reversible with 
matching merrow 
stitch finish.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 12.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$68.40	    (4P)
$63.98
$62.30
$59.96

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$68.40	    (4P)
$63.98
$62.30
$59.96

Black NavyCream RoyalRed
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Deluxe Blankets
Item: MTL-750 - Mink Touch Luxury Blankets

Material
10.5 oz. Polyester Faux 
Mink.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Individually bagged in 
a deluxe vinyl zipper 
bag with Mink Touch 
card in front pocket.

Details
Finished self hem with 
decorative top stitch 
finish.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 12.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$57.20	    (4P)
$51.98
$51.40
$50.88

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$57.20	    (4P)
$51.98
$51.40
$50.88

Black CreamBurgundy Forest Gray RedNavy Royal
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Deluxe Blankets
Item: OMTL-950 - Oversized Mink Touch Luxury Blankets

Material
10.5 oz. Polyester Faux 
Mink.

Size
60” x 72”.

Packaging
Individually bagged in 
a deluxe vinyl zipper 
bag with Mink Touch 
card in front pocket.

Details
Finished self hem with 
decorative top stitch 
finish.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 12.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$65.80	    (4P)
$62.10
$59.40
$58.62

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$65.80	    (4P)
$62.10
$59.40
$58.62

Black Cream Gray Navy Royal
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Deluxe Blankets
Item: SHP-100 - Micro Mink Sherpa Blankets

Material
7.7 oz. Micro Mink, 
8.4 oz. Sherpa.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Individually bagged in 
a deluxe vinyl zipper 
bag.

Details
High end quality 
featuring a concealed 
zipper in the hem of 
each blanket.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 12.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$65.80	    (4P)
$62.10
$59.40
$58.62

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$65.80	    (4P)
$62.10
$59.40
$58.62

Black NavyGray RoyalRedForestBurgundy CreamChocolateCamel Purple
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Deluxe Blankets
Item: OSHP-200 - Oversized Micro Mink Sherpa Blankets

Material
7.7 oz. Micro Mink, 
8.4 oz. Sherpa.

Size
60” x 72”.

Packaging
Individually bagged in 
a deluxe vinyl zipper 
bag.

Details
High end quality 
featuring a concealed 
zipper in the hem of 
each blanket.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 8.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$92.20    (4P)
$86.90
$86.20
$85.62

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$92.20    (4P)
$86.90
$86.20
$85.62

Black NavyGrayChocolateCamel RoyalRed
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Deluxe Blankets
Item: SHPBP-300 - Buffalo Plaid Micro Mink Sherpa Blankets

Material
7.7 oz. Micro Mink, 
8.4 oz. Sherpa.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Individually bagged in 
a deluxe vinyl zipper 
bag.

Details
High end quality 
featuring a concealed 
zipper in the hem of 
each blanket.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 12.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$65.80	    (4P)
$62.10
$59.40
$58.62

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$65.80	    (4P)
$62.10
$59.40
$58.62

Royal/
Black

Gray/
Black

Gray/
White

Red/Black
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Deluxe Blankets
Item: FURS-100 - Faux Fur Sherpa Blankets

Material
Faux Fur/Sherpa 
8.3 oz.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Gray ribbon with hook 
& loop closure and 
printed insert card.

Details
High end quality 
featuring a concealed 
zipper in the hem of 
each blanket at the 
corner.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 12.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$72.70    (4P)
$66.80
$66.30
$65.96

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$72.70    (4P)
$66.80
$66.30
$65.96

Gray
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Deluxe Blankets
Item: FR0-200 - Frosted Sherpa Blankets

Material
100% Polyester 
Sherpa - 8 oz.

Size
50” x 60”.

Packaging
Gray ribbon with hook 
& loop closure and 
printed insert card.

Details
Folded hem.

Must be ordered in 
increments of 18.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-12 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$63.24    (4P)
$57.80
$57.20
$56.62

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 4” or 3” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 pieces
50 pieces

100 pieces
200 pieces

$63.24    (4P)
$57.80
$57.20
$56.62

Gray
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Bags
Item: SportPak-100 - Drawstring Sports Bag

Material
6 oz. Cotton.

Size
14” x 18”.

Packaging
Bulk packed.

Details
Drawstring closure 
that cinches closed to 
carry as a back pack 
or over the shoulder.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces

$8.64	     (5P)
$8.10
$7.90
$7.70
$7.60

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Azalea Carolina 
Blue

Black Hot Pink Natural RedNavy Royal
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Bags
Item: PFBAG-500 - Drawstring Fleece Bag

Material
9.1 oz. Polyester 
Fleece.

Size
11” x 9” with 6” 
gusset.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Nylon drawstring cord 
with barrel lock 
closure.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$5.96	     (6P)
$5.76
$5.64
$5.52
$5.40
$5.28

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$7.48	     (6P)
$6.78
$6.58
$6.42
$6.20
$5.88

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 2 1/2”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Caps
Item: PC-100S - Cotton Structured Caps

Material
100% Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
24 pieces per inner 
carton - 144 pieces 
per case.

Details
Structured. 
6 panel. 
Hook and loop 
fastener closure.  
Pre-curved visor.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$17.40	    (5P)
$16.98
$16.68
$16.40
$16.20

Black Khaki Navy WhiteRoyal White/
Black

White/
Navy

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$17.40	    (5P)
$16.98
$16.68
$16.40
$16.20
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Caps
Item: Camo-100S - Real Tree Camo Caps

Material
55% Cotton/45% 
Polyester.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
24 pieces per inner 
carton - 144 pieces 
per case.

Details
Structured. 
6 panel. 
Hook and loop 
fastener closure. 
Deluxe sweatband. 
Pre-curved visor.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$19.38	    (5P)
$18.40
$18.20
$17.98
$17.84

All 
Purpose 

Gray

All 
Purpose 
Green

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$19.38	    (5P)
$18.40
$18.20
$17.98
$17.84

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Caps
Item: JM-250S - Jersey Mesh Caps

Material
Blended Jersey front - 
Nylon mesh back.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
24 pieces per inner 
carton - 144 pieces 
per case.

Details
Structured. 
2 panel. 
Poly snap closure.  
Deluxe sweatband.
Pre-curved visor.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$18.16    (5P)
$17.74
$17.44
$17.16
$16.96

Dark 
Gray/
Black

Light 
Gray/
Black

Light 
Gray/
Navy

Light 
Gray/
White

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$18.16    (5P)
$17.74
$17.44
$17.16
$16.96

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Caps
Item: CM-500S - Cotton Mesh Caps

Material
100% Cotton front - 
Nylon mesh back.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
24 pieces per inner 
carton - 144 pieces 
per case.

Details
Structured. 
2 panel. 
Poly snap closure.  
Deluxe sweatband.
Pre-curved visor.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$17.40	    (5P)
$16.98
$16.68
$16.40
$16.20

Charcoal/
Neon 
Blue

Charcoal/
Neon 

Orange

Charcoal/
Neon 
Pink

Charcoal/
Neon 
Red

Charcoal/
Neon 
Yellow

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$17.40	    (5P)
$16.98
$16.68
$16.40
$16.20

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Black/
White

Navy/
White
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Caps
Item: GW-400U - Garment Washed Caps

Material
100% Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
24 pieces per inner 
carton - 144 pieces 
per case.

Details
Unstructured. 
6 panel. 
Buckle closure.  
Pre-curved visor.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$18.16    (5P)
$17.74
$17.44
$17.16
$16.96

Black Khaki Light 
Blue

WhitePink RoyalPurple RedNavy

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$18.16    (5P)
$17.74
$17.44
$17.16
$16.96

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Caps
Item: DW-500U - Washed Brushed Caps

Material
100% Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
24 pieces per inner 
carton - 144 pieces 
per case.

Details
Unstructured. 
6 panel. 
Ring buckle closure.
Deluxe sweatband.  
Pre-curved visor.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$18.16    (5P)
$17.74
$17.44
$17.16
$16.96

Black Dark 
Green

Hot Pink TangerineNavy RoyalPink RedMangoAqua White

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$18.16    (5P)
$17.74
$17.44
$17.16
$16.96

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 3” on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Caps
Item: BCTDB-100S - Brushed Cotton Caps

Material
Brushed Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
12 pieces per polybag. 
2 polybags per inner 
carton. 6 inner cartons 
per each shipping 
carton.

Details
Structured. 
6 panel. 
Slide buckle closure. 
Mid profile. 
Pre-curved visor.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.64	     (6P)
$8.52
$8.40
$8.26
$8.14
$7.96

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

Khaki WhiteCamo Royal

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” on cap front.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Caps
Item: CS-700 - Brushed Cotton Caps

Material
Brushed Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
12 pieces per polybag. 
2 polybags per inner 
carton. 6 inner cartons 
per each shipping 
carton.

Details
Structured. 
6 panel. 
Buckle closure. 
Mid profile. 
Pre-curved visor.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$10.50	    (6P)
$10.20
$ 9.98
$ 9.80
$ 9.60
$ 9.40

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$10.50	    (6P)
$10.20
$ 9.98
$ 9.80
$ 9.60
$ 9.40

Black
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Caps
Item: BCTDB-200U - Brushed Cotton Caps

Material
Brushed Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
12 pieces per polybag. 
2 polybags per inner 
carton. 6 inner cartons 
per each shipping 
carton.

Details
Unstructured. 
6 panel. 
Slide buckle closure. 
Mid profile. 
Pre-curved visor.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

Royal
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Caps
Item: HBCTDV-300 - Heavy Brushed Cotton Caps

Material
Heavy Brushed Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
12 pieces per polybag. 
2 polybags per inner 
carton. 6 inner cartons 
per each shipping 
carton.

Details
Structured. 
6 panel. 
Hook and loop 
fastener closure. 
Mid profile. 
Pre-curved visor.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$10.92	    (6P)
$10.78
$10.58
$10.38
$10.24
$  9.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$10.92	    (6P)
$10.78
$10.58
$10.38
$10.24
$  9.98

Black White



171

Caps
Item: WCDV-400U - Washed Cotton Caps

Material
Washed Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
12 pieces per polybag. 
2 polybags per inner 
carton. 6 inner cartons 
per each shipping 
carton.

Details
Unstructured. 
6 panel. 
Hook and loop 
fastener closure. 
Low profile. 
Pre-curved visor.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

Black Khaki Navy White
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Caps
Item: FSC-100 - Fashion Caps

Material
Washed pigment dyed 
Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
12 pieces per polybag. 
2 polybags per inner 
carton. 6 inner cartons 
per each shipping 
carton.

Details
Unstructured. 
6 panel. 
Hook and loop 
fastener closure. 
Low profile. 
Pre-curved visor.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall on cap front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

WhitePurple YellowOrange RedGreen
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Visors
Item: FSV-200 - Fashion Visors

Material
Washed pigment dyed 
Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
12 pieces per polybag. 
2 polybags per inner 
carton. 6 inner cartons 
per each shipping 
carton.

Details
Hook and loop 
fastener closure. 
Pre-curved visor.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 3/4” tall x 2 1/2” wide on visor front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.10	     (6P)
$7.94
$7.80
$7.68
$7.56
$7.44

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 3/4” tall x 2 1/2” wide on visor front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

Purple RedLight 
Blue

Pink

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 3/4” tall x 2 1/2” wide on visor front.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.



174

Visors
Item: BCVV-100 - Brushed Cotton Visors

Material
Brushed Cotton.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
12 pieces per polybag. 
2 polybags per inner 
carton. 6 inner cartons 
per each shipping 
carton.

Details
Hook and loop 
fastener closure. 
Pre-curved visor.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 3/4” tall x 2 1/2” wide on visor front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.46	     (6P)
$7.34
$7.22
$7.10
$6.94
$6.82

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 3/4” tall x 2 1/2” wide on visor front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.48	     (6P)
$8.38
$8.18
$7.96
$7.76
$7.56

Black Khaki Navy Red Royal

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 3/4” tall x 2 1/2” wide on visor front.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Beanie Caps
Item: BPB-500 - Buffalo Plaid Rolled Beanie Caps

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Solid rolled cuff.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.78	     (7P)
$9.66
$9.54
$9.42
$9.30
$9.18
$8.94

Colors:

Imprint:

Black/
Gray

Black/
Red

Black/
Royal

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$11.30	    (7P)
$10.60
$10.30
$ 9.98
$ 9.88
$ 9.68
$ 9.50

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Beanie Caps
Item: LWKB-125 - Lightweight Waffle Knit Beanie Caps

Material
53% Rayon/30% 
Polyester/17% Nylon.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 10 
pieces.

Details
Single Layer Waffle 
Knit.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” tall x 3” wide.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.40	     (7P)
$7.20
$6.92
$6.80
$6.68
$6.56
$6.34

Colors:

Imprint:

Black Gray Royal

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” tall x 3” wide.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.90	     (7P)
$7.98
$7.80
$7.60
$7.40
$7.20
$6.98

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” tall x 3” wide.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” tall x 3” wide.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Beanie Caps
Item: RLWKB-125 - Reflective Lightweight Waffle Knit Beanie Caps

Material
50% Rayon/30% 
Polyester/17% 
Nylon/3% Reflective 
Yarn.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 10 
pieces.

Details
Single Layer Waffle 
Knit. 1/2” reflective 
stripe on bottom of 
cap.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” tall x 3” wide.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces

$8.90	     (7P)
$8.74
$8.62
$8.50
$8.38
$8.26
$8.14

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

$10.66	    (7P)
$ 9.58
$ 9.40
$ 9.20
$ 8.92
$ 8.70
$ 8.56

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” tall x 3” wide.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
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Beanie Caps
Item: WSB-500 - Winter Snowflake Rolled Beanie Caps

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Solid rolled cuff.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$9.90	     (7P)
$9.66
$9.54
$9.40
$9.28
$9.14
$8.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Black 
Snowflake

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$11.30	    (7P)
$10.60
$10.30
$ 9.98
$ 9.88
$ 9.68
$ 9.50

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Beanie Caps
Item: CKB-300 - Chunky Knit Rolled Beanie Caps

Material
95% Acrylic/5% Nylon. 

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Rolled cuff.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$13.90	    (6P)
$13.78
$13.60
$13.48
$13.36
$13.24

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$15.70	    (6P)
$15.50
$14.62
$14.42
$14.20
$13.86

Gray/
White

Navy/
White

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Beanie Caps
Item: DKSB-500 - Deluxe Knit Sherpa Lined Rolled Beanie Caps

Material
100% Acrylic Outer. 
Sherpa Lined.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Solid rolled cuff.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$14.80	    (7P)
$14.64
$14.52
$14.40
$14.28
$14.16
$13.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Black

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$15.98	    (7P)
$15.68
$15.48
$15.24
$14.88
$14.68
$14.48

Gray/
Black

Navy/
Gray

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Beanie Caps
Item: DKB-1000 - Deluxe Knit Beanie Caps

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Single Ply.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on front.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$13.50	    (7P)
$12.98
$12.68
$12.48
$12.30
$11.98
$11.76

Gray/
Black

Navy/
Gray

$11.98	    (7P)
$11.78
$11.66
$11.54
$11.42
$11.30
$11.18

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on front.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Beanie Caps
Item: PKB-500 - Pom Pom Knit Beanie Caps

Material
50% Cotton/50% 
Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 10 
pieces.

Details
2 Ply with rolled cuff. 
Matching pom-pom.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$10.82	    (7P)
$ 9.98
$ 9.76
$ 9.56
$ 9.28
$ 8.92
$ 8.72

Black

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.98	     (7P)
$8.84
$8.72
$8.60
$8.48
$8.36
$8.24

Gray Navy Royal

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Beanie Caps
Item: KB-100 - Knit Roll Cuff Beanie Caps

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
2 Ply with rolled cuff.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

150+ pieces $9.50	     (P)

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

150+ pieces $9.50	     (P)

Black
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Beanie Caps
Item: KSR-750 - Knit Rolled Cuff Beanie Caps

Material
50% Cotton/50% 
Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 10 
pieces.

Details
2 Ply with rolled cuff.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$10.40	    (7P)
$ 9.48
$ 9.20
$ 8.98
$ 8.84
$ 8.70
$ 8.52

Black

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.82	     (7P)
$8.68
$8.56
$8.42
$8.30
$8.18
$7.96

Gray Navy Royal

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on cuff.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Beanie Caps
Item: KS-1000 - Knit Beanie Caps

Material
50% Cotton/50% 
Acrylic.

Size
Adult - One size fits 
most.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 10 
pieces.

Details
2 Ply.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on front.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on .
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$10.40	    (7P)
$ 9.48
$ 9.20
$ 8.98
$ 8.84
$ 8.70
$ 8.52

Black

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$8.30	     (7P)
$8.18
$8.10
$7.90
$7.76
$7.64
$7.52

Gray Navy Royal

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3” centered on front.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Knit Headbands
Item: FKH-300 - Fashion Knit Headbands

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
8 1/2” wide x 3 1/4” 
tall.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Single layer medium-
weight material.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 1 3/4” x 1 3/4”” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.30    (7P)
$6.98
$6.80
$6.64
$6.40
$6.20
$5.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Black

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$7.98    (7P)
$7.40
$7.20
$6.98
$6.80
$6.60
$6.40

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 1 3/4” x 1 3/4”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Knit Scarves
Item: KSS-500 - Knit Striped Scarves

Material
90% Acrylic/10% 
Polyester.

Size
70” long x 7 1/2” wide.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Double layer. Fringed
edge on both ends.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$16.60    (7P)
$16.40
$16.20
$15.98
$15.80
$15.60
$15.40

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Black/
Gray

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$18.12    (7P)
$17.90
$17.62
$17.38
$17.10
$16.78
$16.52

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Knit Scarves
Item: BPS-250 - Knit Fashion Scarves

Material
100% Acrylic.

Size
68” long x 7 1/4” wide.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Hemmed on both 
ends.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 1 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$15.40    (7P)
$14.98
$14.84
$14.64
$14.44
$14.24
$13.98

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Black

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$15.76    (7P)
$15.30
$14.88
$14.68
$14.48
$14.24
$13.98

Black/
Gray

Black/
Red

Black/
Royal

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Knit Scarves
Item: RBPS-250 - Reflective Knit Fashion Scarves

Material
97% Acrylic/3% 
Reflective Yarn.

Size
68” long x 7 1/4” wide.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
3/4” reflective stripe 
on both hemmed 
ends.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces

$16.60    (7P)
$16.40
$16.20
$15.98
$15.80
$15.60
$15.40

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Black

50 pieces
100 pieces
200 pieces
300 pieces
500 pieces
750 pieces

1000 pieces

$17.88    (7P)
$17.50
$17.30
$16.98
$16.80
$16.54
$16.34

DTF Transfer
Size: up to 2” x 3”.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Aprons
Item: WA3P-100 - Waist Apron

Material
100% Polyester.

Size
24” x 11 1/2” with 36” 
ties.

Packaging 
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Three front pockets 
across the top of the 
apron. Pockets 
measure 7” tall.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

50 pieces
100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$7.64    (5P)
$7.08
$6.62
$6.28
$6.02

WhiteNavyBurgundy Dark Green

Colors:

Imprint:
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Towels
Item: RT-100 - Rally Towels

Material
Cotton Terry.

Size
11” x 18”.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Hemmed border.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces
2000 pieces

$5.98	     (5P)
$5.40
$5.20
$4.90
$4.70

Black WhiteRoyalNavy RedGold OrangeLight Pink



192

Towels
Item: SPORT-TOL - Sport Towels

Material
5 oz. Cotton Velour.

Size
12” x 42”.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 5 
pieces.

Details
Dobby border.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces $9.98	     (P)

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces $9.98	     (P)

White
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Towels
Item: TOS-200-OP - Small Open Towels

Material
2 oz. Cotton.

Size
11” x 17 1/2”.

Packaging
Bulk packed - 12 
pieces.

Details
Fringe border.

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$4.64	     (4P)
$4.38
$4.18
$3.96

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2 1/2” x 2 1/2.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

100 pieces
250 pieces
500 pieces

1000 pieces

$4.64	     (4P)
$4.38
$4.18
$3.96

NavyBlack Green Royal
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Kits
Item: CozyKit-250 - Cozy Kit

Contents
MTL-750 - 
Mink Touch Blanket 
Decorated with 3” x 3” 
applique.

SLP-100 - 
Comfy Slippers
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique on each 
slipper.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
deluxe Vinyl zipper 
bag with Mink Touch 
printed insert in front 
of bag.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

12 kits
24 kits
48 kits
96 kits

$87.84	    (4P)
$80.64
$77.94
$72.60

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

12 kits
24 kits
48 kits
96 kits

$87.84	    (4P)
$80.64
$77.94
$72.60
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Kits
Item: WinterKit-250 - Winter Kit

Contents
MTL-750 - Mink 
Touch Blanket 
Decorated with 3” x 3” 
applique.

PolarGlove-200 - 
Fleece Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Fuzz-100 - 
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a
deluxe Vinyl zipper 
bag with Mink Touch 
printed insert in 
front of bag.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

12 kits
25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$84.82    (7P)
$78.98
$75.24
$71.38
$68.24
$65.18
$61.86

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

12 kits
25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$84.82    (7P)
$78.98
$75.24
$71.38
$68.24
$65.18
$61.86
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Kits
Item: SummerCampKit-250 - Summer Camp Kit A

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band 
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique.

SOX-941 - 
Quarter Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Watta-500-KR - Mini 
Wristband Key Ring
Decorated with 5/8” x 
1 1/4” applique.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 kits
100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$23.98	    (5P)
$22.02
$19.98
$19.66
$19.06

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 kits
100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$23.98	    (5P)
$22.02
$19.98
$19.66
$19.06
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Kits
Item: SummerCampKit-500 - Summer Camp Kit B

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band 
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

DPID-100 - 
Luggage Tag
Decorated with 2” x 4” 
applique.

HB-500DP - 
Performance 
Headband
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

50 kits
100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$14.22	    (5P)
$13.82
$13.32
$13.10
$12.92

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.
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Kits
Item: RunnersKit-250 - Runners Kit

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band 
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

BC-300DP - 
Performance Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

HB-500DP - 
Performance 
Headband
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

50 kits
100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits
2000 kits

$16.50	    (6P)
$16.26
$15.98
$15.72
$15.46
$15.20

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.
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Kits
Item: FWRunnersKit-500 - Fall/Winter Runners Kit

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band 
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

RTGL-250 - 
Performance 
Runners Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

LTWE-400 - 
Fleece Earband
Decorated with 2” x 
2 1/2” applique.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

50 kits
100 kits
250 kits

$17.04	    (3P)
$16.48
$16.06

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.
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Kits
Item: SPerformanceKit-500 - Spring/Summer Performance Kit

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band 
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

TF-347 - 
Top Flite No Show 
Cushion Socks
Decorated with 1/2” 
x 2” applique on each 
sock.

HB-500DP - 
Performance 
Headband
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

$20.54	    (3P)
$19.36
$18.86

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.
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Kits
Item: HB-WBComboKit-250 - Headband and Wristband Combo Kit

Contents
2 HB-WB Combo - 
Headband/Wristband 
Combos
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
all pieces.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$18.96	    (6P)
$17.12
$15.82
$14.14
$13.64
$13.08

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$18.96	    (6P)
$17.12
$15.82
$14.14
$13.64
$13.08
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Kits
Item: TravelKit-250 - Travel Kit

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

DWC-700/DWC-900 
Women’s or Men’s 
Compression Socks
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Fuzz-100 -
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$24.92    (6P)
$24.14
$23.46
$22.94
$22.46
$21.84

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$24.92    (6P)
$24.14
$23.46
$22.94
$22.46
$21.84
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Kits
Item: WinterTravelKit-350 - Winter Travel Kit

Contents
LTWE-400 - 
Fleece Earband
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

TextGlove-700 
3 Finger Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Fuzz-100 -
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$19.28     (6P)
$19.10
$16.58
$16.04
$15.74
$15.40

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$19.28     (6P)
$19.10
$16.58
$16.04
$15.74
$15.40
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Kits
Item: HealthcareSockKit-250 - Healthcare Sock Kit

Contents
SOX-9167 - 
Relaxed Top Socks
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

DWC-700/DWC-900 
Women’s or Men’s 
Compression Socks
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Fuzz-100 -
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
6” x 9” drawstring 
cross mesh bag in 
your choice of Black 
or White.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$30.40    (6P)
$27.58
$26.50
$25.62
$24.68
$24.20

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

1000 kits

$30.40    (6P)
$27.58
$26.50
$25.62
$24.68
$24.20



205

Kits
Item: PinkRibbonKit-100 - Pink Ribbon Kit

Contents
20 MPR-03 -
Embroidered 
1 1/8” peel and stick 
pink ribbon stickers on 
a perforated sheet.

EBID-PR - 
Embroidered Pink 
ribbon luggage tag

AK-1-Hope Ribbon
2 Sided embroidered 
pink ribbon key ring.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a 
5 1/2” x 10” Pink 
Organza bag.

Delivery
Most orders will be 
shipped the same day 
as long as items are in 
stock.

NO SET-UP

25 kits
50 kits

100 kits
250 kits

$9.40     (4P)
$9.02
$8.64
$8.32
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Kits
Item: PFS-600 - Fleece Kit

Contents
PolarGlove-200 - 
Fleece Gloves 
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

WFHE-300 - 
Fleece Earband
Decorated with 2 1/2” 
x 2 1/2” applique.

PolarScarf-100 - 
Fleece Scarf
Decorated with 2 1/2” 
x 2 1/2” applique.

Packaging
Kit is packaged in a
PFBag-500 - Fleece 
Drawstring Bag  
also decorated with a 
2 1/2” x 2 1/2” 
applique.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 kits
100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

$28.40     (4P)
$25.30
$24.92
$24.62

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 kits
100 kits
250 kits
500 kits

$28.40     (4P)
$25.30
$24.92
$24.62
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Combos
Item: Fuzz-100 Combo - Fuzzy Feet Combo

Contents
2 Pairs Fuzz-100 -
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$14.28    (6P)
$13.68
$13.34
$12.54
$11.72
$11.46

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$14.28    (6P)
$13.68
$13.34
$12.54
$11.72
$11.46

Colors:
Royal WhiteBlack Light 

Green
Pink Red YellowTeal BlueLavenderFluorescent 

Yellow
Gray Navy PurpleFluorescent  

Orange
Fluorescent 

Pink



208

Combos
Item: FF-250 Combo - Fashion Fuzzy Feet Combo

Contents
2 Pairs Ffuzz-250 -
Fashion Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$14.98    (6P)
$14.40
$14.04
$13.26
$12.44
$12.16

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$14.98    (6P)
$14.40
$14.04
$13.26
$12.44
$12.16

Colors:
Black/
Gray

Gray/
White

Gray/Red Gray/
Royal

Teal Blue/
Black

Blue 
Stripe

Black 
Stripe

Pink/Gray Gray/
Navy

Red 
Buffalo 
Plaid

Black 
Diamond

Gray 
Argyle

Granite OatmealRoyal 
Buffalo 
Plaid

Gray
Buffalo 
Plaid

Slate Black Dark Gray

Rainbow 
Stripe
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Combos
Item: RFB-Ffuzz Combo - Fuzzy Beanie Cap & Fashion Fuzzy Feet Combo

Contents
RFB-600 -
Rolled Fuzzy Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
applique.

Ffuzz-250 -
Fashion Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets
2000 sets

$15.40    (7P)
$14.60
$13.60
$12.98
$12.80
$12.60
$12.40

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets
2000 sets

$15.40    (7P)
$14.60
$13.60
$12.98
$12.80
$12.60
$12.40

Colors:
Black/
Gray

Gray/
White

Black
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Combos
Item: RFB-SHS Combo - Fuzzy Beanie Cap & Sherpa Fuzzy Feet Combo

Contents
RFB-600 -
Rolled Fuzzy Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
applique.

SHS-100 -
Sherpa Lined Fuzzy 
Feet
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets
2000 sets

$21.40    (7P)
$19.98
$19.20
$18.82
$18.54
$18.24
$17.88

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets
2000 sets

$21.40    (7P)
$19.98
$19.20
$18.82
$18.54
$18.24
$17.88

Colors:
Black/
Gray

Gray/
White

Black
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Combos
Item: Fuzz-HIDE Combo - Fuzzy Feet and 3 in 1 Band Combo

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

Fuzz-100 -
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$14.46    (5P)
$11.36
$10.72
$10.24
$ 9.84

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$14.46    (5P)
$11.36
$10.72
$10.24
$ 9.84

Imprint:

Colors:

Black Red WhiteRoyal
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Combos
Item: BPS-DKT Combo - Fashion Knit Scarf and Deluxe Knit Text Gloves Combo

Contents
BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2 1/2” 
x 2 1/2” applique.

DKT-100 -
Deluxe Knit Text 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$22.44    (6P)
$21.88
$21.60
$21.12
$20.74
$20.54

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$30.68    (6P)
$24.68
$24.26
$22.98
$22.40
$21.80

Colors:
Black

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Combos
Item: BPS-WKT Combo - Fashion Knit Scarf and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2 1/2” 
x 2 1/2” applique.

WKT-200 -
Winter Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$31.20    (6P)
$25.20
$24.78
$23.50
$22.90
$22.30

Colors:
Black/GrayBlack

Scarf Gloves

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$22.44    (6P)
$21.88
$21.60
$21.12
$20.74
$20.54

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Combos
Item: PS-PG Combo - Fleece Scarf and Gloves Combo

Contents
PolarScarf-100 - 
Fleece Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

PolarGlove-200 -
Fleece Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$16.98    (5P)
$15.10
$13.20
$12.90
$12.70

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$16.98    (5P)
$15.10
$13.20
$12.90
$12.70

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: PS-Text Combo - Fleece Scarf and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
PolarScarf-100 - 
Fleece Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

TextGlove-700 -
3 Finger Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$19.26    (5P)
$16.98
$13.20
$12.90
$12.70

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$19.26    (5P)
$16.98
$13.20
$12.90
$12.70

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: FBC-PS Combo - Fleece Beanie Cap and Scarf Combo

Contents
FBC-250 - 
Fleece Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

PolarScarf-100 - 
Fleece Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$17.38    (5P)
$15.78
$12.64
$12.44
$12.24

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$17.38    (5P)
$15.78
$12.64
$12.44
$12.24

Colors:

Black Navy RoyalGray
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Combos
Item: FBC-PG Combo - Fleece Beanie Cap and Gloves Combo

Contents
FBC-250 - 
Fleece Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

PolarGlove-200 -
Fleece Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$19.26    (5P)
$16.98
$13.20
$12.90
$12.70

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$19.26    (5P)
$16.98
$13.20
$12.90
$12.70

Colors:

Black Navy RoyalGray
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Combos
Item: PFBag-PG-FBC Combo - Fleece Bag, Gloves, and Beanie Cap Combo

Contents
PFBag-500 - 
Fleece Drawstring 
Bag
Decorated with 2 1/2” 
x 2 1/2” applique.

PolarGlove-200 -
Fleece Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

FBC-250 - 
Fleece Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2 1/2” 
x 2 1/2” applique.

Packaging
Gloves and cap are 
placed inside the 
drawstring bag.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$22.98    (5P)
$19.20
$18.46
$18.28
$17.98

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$22.98    (5P)
$19.20
$18.46
$18.28
$17.98

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: LTWE-EGlove Combo - Lightweight Fleece Earbands and Gloves Combo

Contents
LTWE-400 - 
Fleece Earband
Decorated with 2” x 
2 1/2” applique.

EGlove-800 -
Fleece Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$12.98    (5P)
$10.78
$ 9.78
$ 9.58
$ 9.38

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black RoyalRed

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$12.98    (5P)
$10.78
$ 9.78
$ 9.58
$ 9.38
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Combos
Item: Hi-Vis Combo - Beanie Cap, Nitrile Gloves, and 3 in 1 Band Combo

Contents
BC-300DP - 
Performance Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

NSG-250 -
Nitrile Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets

$14.76    (6P)
$13.96
$13.26
$12.78
$12.10
$11.40

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:
Fluorescent 

Yellow
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Combos
Item: RTGL-BC Combo - Performance Beanie Cap and Runners Gloves Combo

Contents
BC-300DP - 
Performance Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

RTGL-250 -
Runners Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets
300 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$17.48    (6P)
$14.46
$13.32
$12.12
$11.74
$11.34

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black

Beanie Cap Gloves

Pink RedBlack RoyalFluorescent 
Yellow

Fluorescent 
Orange
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Combos
Item: RTGL-HIDE Combo - Runners Text Gloves and 3 in 1 Band Combo

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

RTGL-250 -
Runners Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets
300 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$12.78    (6P)
$ 9.60
$ 9.38
$ 9.24
$ 9.10
$ 8.84

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: LTWE-RTGL Combo - Fleece Earband and Runners Text Gloves Combo

Contents
LTWE-400 - 
Lightweight Fleece 
Earband
Decorated with 2” x 
2 1/2” applique.

RTGL-250 -
Runners Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets
300 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets

$11.80    (7P)
$10.40
$ 9.50
$ 9.30
$ 9.18
$ 8.90
$ 8.76

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: HIDE-9167 Combo - 3 in 1 Band and Relaxed Top Socks Combo

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

SOX-9167 -
Relaxed Top Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Black White

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$16.18    (5P)
$13.54
$12.66
$12.32
$11.88

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$16.18    (5P)
$13.54
$12.66
$12.32
$11.88
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Combos
Item: HOS-HIDE Combo - Healthcare Socks and 3 in 1 Band Combo

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

HOS-Sox-100 -
Hospital/Healthcare 
Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Packaged with socks 
inserted through the 3 
in 1 band.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$12.98    (5P)
$11.58
$10.58
$10.38
$10.18

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$12.98    (5P)
$11.58
$10.58
$10.38
$10.18

Colors:

WhiteRedBlack RoyalFluorescent 
Yellow

Black

3 in 1 Band Socks
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Combos
Item: HIDE-941 Combo - 3 in 1 Band and Socks Combo

Contents
Hide-100 - 
3 in 1 Band
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

SOX-941 -
Quarter Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$16.18    (5P)
$13.54
$12.66
$12.32
$11.88

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$16.18    (5P)
$13.54
$12.66
$12.32
$11.88

Colors:

Black White
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Combos
Item: Sleeve-941 Combo - Arm Sleeve and Socks Combo

Contents
S-Sleeve-250 - 
Arm Sleeve
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

SOX-941
Quarter Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$15.60    (5P)
$13.62
$12.70
$12.50
$12.30

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black White

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$15.60    (5P)
$13.62
$12.70
$12.50
$12.30
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Combos
Item: HB-WB-Sleeve Combo - Headband, Wristband, and Arm Sleeve Combo

Contents
HB-100 - 
Headband
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

WB-102 - 
Wristband
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

S-Sleeve-250 - 
Arm Sleeve
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$14.92    (5P)
$12.66
$11.86
$10.84
$10.50

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black White
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Combos
Item: 941-9167-566 Combo - Runners Socks Combo

Contents
SOX-941 -
Quarter Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

SOX-9167 -
Non-binding Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

TF-566 -
Top Flite Pull Tab 
Socks
Decorated with 1/2” 
x 2” applique on each 
sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets

$29.24    (6P)
$28.78
$27.86
$26.80
$26.20
$25.50

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets

$29.24    (6P)
$28.78
$27.86
$26.80
$26.20
$25.50

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: TSC-125 - Travel Socks Combo

Contents
SOX-941 -
Quarter Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

TF-72303 -
Top Flite Non-
binding Copper Crew 
Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Fuzz-100 -
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets
300 sets
500 sets

$29.48    (5P)
$28.60
$28.30
$27.78
$27.54

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets
300 sets
500 sets

$29.48    (5P)
$28.60
$28.30
$27.78
$27.54

Colors:

Black White
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Combos
Item: RTGL-RT Combo - Runners Text Gloves and Rally Towel Combo

Contents
RTGL-250 -
Runners Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

RT-100 - 
Rally Towel
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$14.20    (6P)
$11.66
$10.30
$ 9.96
$ 9.38
$ 9.08

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: GR-800 - Workout Gloves, Sports Headband, & Socks Combo

Contents
FLWG-150 -
Fingerless Workout 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

HB-500DP - 
Performance 
Headband
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

TF-72640 - 
Top Flite Pull Tab 
Runners Socks
Decorated with 1/2” x 
2” applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$19.84    (5P)
$17.98
$17.70
$17.50
$17.30

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: FLWG-SHF Combo - Workout Gloves and Sports Headband Combo

Contents
FLWG-150 -
Fingerless Workout 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

SHF-250 - 
Sports Headband
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$9.98    (5P)
$8.98
$8.68
$7.38
$6.98

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: PG-WFHE-Pink Combo - Fleece Gloves and Earband Combo

Contents
WFHE-300 - 
Fleece Earband
Decorated with 2” x 
2 1/2” applique.

PolarGlove-200 -
Fleece Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$19.36    (5P)
$16.66
$15.36
$14.84
$12.92

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Pink
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Combos
Item: FUZZ-Pink Ribbon Combo - Fuzzy Feet and Pink Ribbon Stickers Combo

Contents
Fuzz-100 - 
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

LRP-03 - 25 pieces
Embroidered Pink 
Ribbon Stickers
1 3/8” x 3/4”
Peel and stick 
backing.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$19.66    (4P)
$18.84
$18.36
$17.98

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Pink
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Combos
Item: FuzzCap-Text-100 Combo - Fuzzy Beanie Cap, Text Gloves, & Socks Combo

Contents
FuzzCap-500 - 
Fuzzy Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

FuzzText-600 -
Fuzzy Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Fuzz-100 -
Fuzzy Feet
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$18.40    (5P)
$15.98
$15.44
$15.10
$14.48

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Pink

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$18.40    (5P)
$15.98
$15.44
$15.10
$14.48
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Combos
Item: FuzzCap-Text Combo - Fuzzy Beanie Cap and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
FuzzCap-500 - 
Fuzzy Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

FuzzText-600 -
Fuzzy Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$18.40    (5P)
$15.98
$15.44
$15.10
$14.48

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Pink

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$18.40    (5P)
$15.98
$15.44
$15.10
$14.48
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Combos
Item: RTGL-BC-837 Combo - Transportation Combo

Contents
RTGL-250 -
Runners Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

BC-300DP - 
Performance Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

TR-837 -
Steel Toe Boot 
Socks
Decorated with a 
1 1/4” x 1 1/4” 
applique on each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$29.54    (5P)
$25.48
$24.82
$23.94
$22.88

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Colors:

Black
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Combos
Item: WLC-100 - Warehouse-Logistics Combo

Contents
NSG-250 - 
Nitrile Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

TR-8791 -
Merino Wool Blend 
Boot Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4”  applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$24.76    (6P)
$21.48
$20.70
$18.42
$17.90
$16.76

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$24.76    (6P)
$21.48
$20.70
$18.42
$17.90
$16.76

Colors:

Black

Gloves Socks

Charcoal
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Combos
Item: SKS-WKT Combo - Sherpa Lined Knit Socks and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
SKS-250 -
Knit Sherpa Socks
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

WKT-200 -
Winter Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets
300 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$21.40    (6P)
$20.60
$19.74
$19.44
$19.20
$18.90

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets
300 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$21.40    (6P)
$20.60
$19.74
$19.44
$19.20
$18.90

Colors:
Black

Snowflake
Black/Gray

GlovesSocks

Gray
Snowflake

Dark Gray/
White
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Combos
Item: DKSB-SKS-DKT Combo - Sherpa Beanie & Socks and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
DKSB-500 - 
Deluxe Knit Sherpa 
Lined Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall  
applique.

SKS-250 -
Knit Sherpa Socks
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

DKT-200 -
Deluxe Knit Text 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$37.90    (6P)
$33.98
$33.10
$32.98
$32.40
$31.30

Colors:

Black
Snowflake

Black

Beanie/Gloves Socks

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$32.50    (6P)
$32.12
$31.74
$31.40
$30.98
$30.78

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Combos
Item: CKB-SKS Combo - Chunky Beanie Cap and Sherpa Knit Socks Combo

Contents
CKB-300 - 
Chunky Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall  
applique.

SKS-250 -
Knit Sherpa Socks
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Imprint: Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets

$34.40    (4P)
$27.58
$27.38
$26.96

Colors:

Black
Snowflake

Black

Beanie Socks

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$25.30    (5P)
$24.84
$24.60
$24.36
$23.98

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Contents
BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2 1/2” 
x 2 1/2” applique.

SKS-250
Sherpa Lined Knit 
Socks Decorated with 
a 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 
applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

Combos
Item: SKS-BPS Combo - Sherpa Knit Socks and Fashion Knit Scarf Combo

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$32.90    (6P)
$26.90
$25.98
$24.88
$24.68
$24.40

Black Black
Snowflake

SocksScarf

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$25.20    (6P)
$24.78
$24.54
$24.30
$23.98
$23.78

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Combos
Item: WSB-SKS-WKT Combo - Rolled Beanie, Sherpa Socks, and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
WSB-500 - 
Knit Rolled Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall  
applique.

SKS-250 -
Knit Sherpa Socks
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each sock.

WKT-200 -
Winter Knit Text 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$37.98    (6P)
$31.98
$31.20
$30.24
$29.98
$29.60

Colors:

Black
Snowflake

Black/Gray

GlovesSocks/Beanie

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$27.14    (6P)
$26.68
$26.30
$25.90
$25.60
$25.40

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Combos
Item: WSB-WKT Combo - Rolled Beanie and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
WSB-500 - 
Knit Rolled Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall  
applique.

WKT-200 -
Winter Knit Text 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets
2000 sets

$20.38    (7P)
$20.20
$19.98
$19.70
$19.50
$19.30
$19.10

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets
750 sets

1000 sets
2000 sets

$20.38    (7P)
$20.20
$19.98
$19.70
$19.50
$19.30
$19.10

Colors:

Black
Snowflake

Black/Gray

GlovesCap
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Black

Combos
Item: BPB-DKSB-WKT Combo - Knit Beanie, Scarf, and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2 1/2” 
x 2 1/2” applique.

DKSB-500 - 
Deluxe Knit Sherpa 
Lined Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall  
applique.

WKT-200 -
3 Finger Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets

$48.30    (4P)
$41.50
$40.60
$39.80

Scarf Cap

Imprint:

Colors:

Gloves

Black Black/Gray

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$36.30    (5P)
$35.90
$35.62
$35.30
$34.80

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Black Black/
Gray

Black/
Red

Black/
Royal

Combos
Item: BPB-BPS Combo - Knit Buffalo Plaid Beanie & Fashion Scarf Combo

Contents
BPB-500 - 
Buffalo Plaid Knit 
Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$29.48    (6P)
$23.48
$22.38
$22.14
$21.88
$21.68

Scarf Cap

Imprint:

Colors:

Black/
Gray

Black/
Red

Black/
Royal

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$24.98    (6P)
$24.74
$24.50
$24.28
$23.90
$23.70

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Black Black/
Gray

Black/
Red

Black/
Royal

Combos
Item: BPB-BPS-TEXT Combo - Knit Beanie, Scarf, and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
BPB-500 - 
Buffalo Plaid Knit 
Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

TextGlove-700 -
3 Finger Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$37.98    (6P)
$31.98
$29.90
$28.70
$28.50
$28.30

Scarf Cap

Imprint:

Colors:
Black/
Gray

Black/
Red

Black/
Royal

Gloves

Black RoyalRedDark Gray

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$29.98    (6P)
$29.74
$29.50
$29.30
$28.98
$28.78

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Black Black/
Gray

Black/
Red

Black/
Royal

Combos
Item: BPB-BPS-FG-100 Combo - Knit Beanie, Scarf, and Gloves Combo

Contents
BPB-500 - 
Buffalo Plaid Knit 
Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

FGMitt-100 -
Fingerless Glove/
Mitten Combo
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each mitten flap.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$43.80    (6P)
$37.80
$36.94
$35.78
$35.50
$35.18

Scarf Cap

Imprint:

Colors:
Black/
Gray

Black/
Red

Black/
Royal

Gloves

Black

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$37.98    (6P)
$37.68
$37.44
$37.20
$36.80
$36.60

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Contents
LWKB-125 -
Lightweight Waffle 
Knit Beanie Cap
Decorated with a 
2” x 3” or 2 1/2” 
overall applique.

BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

Combos
Item: LWKB-BPS Combo - Waffle Knit Beanie Cap & Fashion Knit Scarf Combo

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:
Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$30.98    (6P)
$24.98
$23.40
$20.80
$20.30
$19.98

Black

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$22.44    (6P)
$21.88
$21.60
$21.12
$20.74
$20.54

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Contents
RLWKB-125 -
Reflective 
Lightweight Waffle 
Knit Beanie Cap
Decorated with a 
2” x 3” or 2 1/2” 
overall applique.

RBPS-250 -
Reflective Fashion 
Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

Combos
Item: RLWKB-RBPS Combo - Reflective Beanie Cap & Knit Scarf Combo

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 3” or 2 1/2” overall.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

Black

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$31.48    (6P)
$25.48
$24.70
$24.40
$23.84
$23.60

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$24.98    (6P)
$24.54
$24.30
$23.98
$23.70
$23.50

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Combos
Item: LWKB-RTGL Combo -  Waffle Knit Beanie Cap and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
LWKB-125 -
Lightweight Waffle 
Knit Beanie Cap
Decorated with a 
2” x 3” or 2 1/2” 
overall applique.

RTGL-250 -
Runners Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

RoyalBlack

Colors:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets
2000 sets

Imprint:

$14.48    (6P)
$13.30
$12.24
$12.04
$11.80
$11.48



253

Contents
BPS-250 -
Fashion Knit Scarf
Decorated with 2” x 2” 
applique.

KSR-750
Knit Rolled Cuff 
Beanie Cap
Decorated with a 
2” x 2” applique.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

Combos
Item: BPS-KSR Combo - Fashion Knit Scarf and Knit Beanie Combo

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

NO SET-UP

Colors:

Imprint:

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Size: up to 2” x 2”.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$26.98    (6P)
$20.98
$19.98
$19.62
$19.38
$19.10

Black

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$23.14    (6P)
$22.80
$22.54
$22.30
$21.98
$21.78

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.



254

Combos
Item: KSR-TEXT Combo -  Knit Beanie Cap and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
KSR-750
Knit Rolled Cuff 
Beanie Cap
Decorated with a 
2” x 2” applique.

TextGlove-700 -
3 Finger Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/2” 
x 1 1/2” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Black

Colors:

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$16.82    (5P)
$14.98
$13.98
$13.84
$13.62

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$16.82    (5P)
$14.98
$13.98
$13.84
$13.62

Imprint:
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Combos
Item: FBC-TEXT Combo -  Fleece Beanie Cap and Text Gloves Combo

Contents
FBC-250 - 
Fleece Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3”
applique.

TextGlove-700 -
3 Finger Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Black

Colors:

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$19.26    (5P)
$16.98
$13.20
$12.90
$12.70

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$19.26    (5P)
$16.98
$13.20
$12.90
$12.70

Imprint:
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Combos
Item: DKSB-DKT Combo - Sherpa Lined Beanie Cap and Deluxe Knit Text Gloves Combo

Contents
DKSB-500 - 
Deluxe Knit Sherpa 
Lined Beanie Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3” 
or 2 1/2” overall  
applique.

DKT-100 -
Deluxe Knit Text 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Colors: Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

Imprint:

Beanie Cap Gloves

Black Gray/
Black

Navy/
Gray Black Gray/

Black
Navy/
Gray

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$22.24    (6P)
$21.68
$21.40
$20.88
$20.54
$20.34

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

$29.74    (6P)
$23.74
$22.66
$22.12
$21.28
$20.88
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Combos
Item: CKB-DKT Combo - Chunky Beanie Cap and Deluxe Knit Text Gloves Combo

Contents
CKB-300 - 
Chunky Knit Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with 2” x 3”
applique.

DKT-100 -
Deluxe Knit Text 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Colors: Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$29.44    (6P)
$23.44
$22.28
$21.80
$21.10
$20.68

Imprint:

Beanie Cap Gloves

Black Black Gray/
Black

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

1000 sets

$21.80    (6P)
$21.34
$20.98
$20.74
$20.50
$20.30

DTF Transfer
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No background required.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.
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Combos
Item: PRO-DKT Combo - Fleece Blanket and Deluxe Knit Text Gloves Combo

Contents
PRO-500 
Fleece Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

DKT-100 -
Deluxe Knit Text 
Gloves 
Decorated with 
1 1/4” x 1 1/4” 
applique on each glove 
cuff.

Packaging
Individually bagged per 
set.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets

$37.98    (3P)
$36.78
$35.98

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

50 sets
100 sets
200 sets

$37.98    (3P)
$36.78
$35.98

Imprint:

Colors:

Black Navy

Blanket Gloves

Black Gray/
Black

Navy/Gray
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Combos
Item: OMTL-DSKB-DKT Combo - Mink Touch Blanket, Beanie, & Text Gloves Combo

Contents
OMTL-750 
Oversized Mink 
Touch Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

DSKB-500 -
Deluxe Knit Sherpa 
Lined Beanie Cap
Decorated with a 2” x 
3” or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

DKT-100 - 
Deluxe Knit Text 
Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Cap and gloves are 
placed in the deluxe 
vinyl zipper blanket 
bag.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$93.20    (4P)
$85.40
$84.60
$83.84

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$93.20    (4P)
$85.40
$84.60
$83.84

Imprint:

Colors:
Black
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Combos
Item: CORAL-FBC-PG Combo - Coral Fleece Blanket, Fleece Beanie & Gloves Combo

Contents
CORALFLEECE-100 
Coral Fleece Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

FBC-250 -
Fleece Beanie Cap
Decorated with a 2” x 
3” or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

PG-200 -
Fleece Gloves 
Decorated with 
1 1/4” x 1 1/4” 
applique on each glove 
cuff.

Packaging
Cap and gloves are 
placed in the deluxe 
vinyl zipper blanket 
bag.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$65.98    (4P)
$59.98
$57.52
$56.52

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$65.98    (4P)
$59.98
$57.52
$56.52

Imprint:

Colors:
Black
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Combos
Item: MTL-BPB-TEXT Combo - Mink Touch Blanket, Beanie, & Text Gloves Combo

Contents
MTL-750 
Mink Touch Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

BPB-500 -
Buffalo Plaid Beanie 
Cap
Decorated with a 2” x 
3” or 2 1/2” overall 
applique.

TextGlove-700 - 
3 Finger Text Gloves
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each glove cuff.

Packaging
Cap and gloves are 
placed in the deluxe 
vinyl zipper blanket 
bag.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$79.40    (4P)
$71.20
$70.40
$69.32

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$79.40    (4P)
$71.20
$70.40
$69.32

Imprint:

Colors:
Black

Blanket Cap

Black/
Gray

Gloves

Black
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Combos
Item: SHP-SHS Combo - Mink Sherpa Blanket & Sherpa Fuzzy Feet Combo

Contents
SHP-100 Micro Mink 
Sherpa Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

SHS-100 -
Sherpa Lined Fuzzy 
Feet
Decorated with 
1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 
applique on each sock.

Packaging
Socks are placed in 
the deluxe vinyl zipper 
blanket bag.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$79.98    (4P)
$72.30
$71.60
$70.80

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$79.98    (4P)
$72.30
$71.60
$70.80

Imprint:

Colors:
Red Red 

Buffalo 
Plaid

Blanket Socks
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Combos
Item: SHPBP-SHS Combo - Plaid Sherpa Blanket & Sherpa Fuzzy Feet Combo

Contents
SHPBP-300 
Buffalo Plaid Micro 
Mink Sherpa Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

SHS-100 -
Sherpa Lined Fuzzy 
Feet
Decorated with 
1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 
applique on each sock.

Packaging
Socks are placed in 
the deluxe vinyl zipper 
blanket bag.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$79.98    (4P)
$72.30
$71.60
$70.80

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$79.98    (4P)
$72.30
$71.60
$70.80

Imprint:

Colors:

Blanket Socks

Gray/
White

Gray/
White
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Combos
Item: FRO-Ffuzz Combo -  Frosted Sherpa Blanket & Fuzzy Feet Combo

Contents
FRO-200 -
Sherpa Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

Ffuzz-250 -
Fashion Fuzzy Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each socks.

Packaging
Socks are placed 
under the blanket 
ribbon.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$69.80    (5P)
$66.38
$65.30
$64.20
$63.80

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$69.80    (5P)
$66.38
$65.30
$64.20
$63.80

Blanket

Imprint:

Colors:
Socks

Gray Black
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Combos
Item: FRO-SHS Combo -  Frosted Sherpa Blanket & Sherpa Socks Combo

Contents
FRO-200 -
Sherpa Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

SHS-100 -
Sherpa Lined Fuzzy 
Socks
Decorated with 1 1/4” 
x 1 1/4” applique on 
each socks.

Packaging
Socks are placed 
under the blanket 
ribbon.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$72.40    (5P)
$68.98
$67.90
$66.80
$66.40

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
250 sets
500 sets

$72.40    (5P)
$68.98
$67.90
$66.80
$66.40

Blanket

Imprint:

Colors:
Socks

Gray Black Gray/
White
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Combos
Item: FURS-SKS Combo - Faux Fur Sherpa Blanket & Knit Sherpa Socks Combo

Contents
FURS-100 
Faux Fur Sherpa 
Blanket
Decorated with a 
2” x 4” or 3” overall 
applique.

SKS-250 -
Sherpa Lined Knit 
Socks
Decorated with 
1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 
applique on each sock.

Packaging
Socks are placed 
under the blanket 
ribbon.

NO SET-UP

Fusion Embroidered Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
Price includes up to 9 embroidery colors.
Delivery: 7-10 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$88.50    (4P)
$80.30
$79.60
$78.84

Fusion Digiprint Applique
Design must be the same on all pieces.
No color limitations.
Delivery: 3-6 working days from sample approval.

25 sets
50 sets

100 sets
200 sets

$88.50    (4P)
$80.30
$79.60
$78.84

Imprint:

Colors:

Blanket Socks

Gray Black 
Snowflake
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Combos
Item: FURS-SKS Combo - Faux Fur Sherpa Blanket & Knit Sherpa Socks Combo

413.525.4088 ,Email: sales@customidentityapparel.com




